Masimo Product Catalog

2018 - Q4






This catalog contains Masimo proprietary material and is provided for information purposes only. No part of this catalog may be reproduced or
retransmitted without Masima’s prior written consent.

The purpose of the product catalog is to provide a general listing of Masimo products, and it is not intended to represent products that are offered for sale.
Please see local Masimo representatives for the commercially available products in specific regions/countries with the appropriate regulatory
approvals/clearances.

For professional use. See instructions for use for full prescribing information, including indications, contraindications, warnings, and precautions.

Caution: Federal (USA) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician. See instructions for use for full prescribing information,
including indications, contraindications, warnings, and precautions.

Regulatory Notice
The following products, features and/or functions are not available for sale in the United States:

ATA (Adaptive Threshold Alarm); CCHD software feature; Eve; Halo Index; iSpO, Rx; ORi (Oxygen Reserved Index); Pronto with Next Generation SpHb;
Rad-67; rainbow DCI-mini; rainbow Super DCI-mini; RD rainbow Lite SET-1 sensors; and RRp FRespiration Rate from Pleth).

The following products are not available for sale in Canada:

EMS Cables; iSp0;; Masimo rainbow SET IntelliVue® Module; ORI (Oxygen Reserved Index); Pronto with Next Generation SpHb; Rad-67; Rad-97 with
NIBP; Rad-97 with NomoLine Capnography; rainbow Super DCI-mini; RD rainbow SET cables; RD rainbow SET-2 sensors; RD rainbow Lite SET-1 sensors;
and RD SedLine Cable and Sensors.

Masimo Corporation
52 Discavery

Irvine, CA 92618, USA
Tel.: 949-297-7000
Www.masimo.com

Autharized representative in the European Community:

[ Ec [ReP]

MDSS GmbH

Schiffgraben 41

D-30175 Hannover, Germany

Patents: www.masimo.com/patents.htm

Masimo, ¥, 3D Alarm, Blue, Cleanshield, DCI, EMMA, E1, FastSat, Iris, iSpQ,, Kite, LNCS, LNOP, LNOPv, M-LNCS, MOC-9, MX-1, NomoLine, 03, Phasein,
Pronto, Pronto-7, Pulse CO-Oximeter, PVi, Rad-5, Rad-5v, Rad-57, Rad-67, Rad-8, Radical, Radical-7, Radius-7, rainbow, rainbow Acoustic Monitaring,
rainbow 4D, RAM, RDS, RRa, RRp, Root, SatShare, SedLine, SET, SpCO, SpHb, SpMet, TFA-1, TF-1, and uSp0; are registered trademarks of Masimo
Corporation.

Eve, MightySat, ORi, Oxygen Reserve Index, RAS-45, Rad-97, rainbow SET, RD SedLine, RD SET, RD rainbow SET, RD rainbow Lite SET, Sketch, Trace, and
UniView are trademarks of Masima Corporation.

Apple, iPad, iPhone, iPod, iPod touch, and Lightning are trademarks of Apple Inc.

“Made for iPod,” “Made for iPhone,” and “Made for iPad” mean that an electronic accessory has been designed to connect specifically to iPad, iPhone, or
iPad, respectively, and has been certified by the developer to meet Apple performance standards. Apple is not responsible for the operation of this device
or its compliance with safety and regulatory standards. Please note that the use of this accessory with iPod, iPhone, or iPad may affect wireless
performance.

The use of the trademark PATIENT SAFETYNET is under license from University HealthSystem Consortium.
All other trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.

The devices provided in the catalog may not have been licensed in accordance with applicable Federal Laws.
© 2018 by Masimo Corporation.

CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY — INTERNAL USE ONLY

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation Www.masimo.com 1






Contents

MONIEOTINE DBVICES ...ttt e bbb o £ bbb bbbt nen 5
Masimo rainbow® Pulse CO-Oximeter® Devices.. w9
SedLine® Brain Function MOMIEOTINZ vttt 9
03° REGIONE! OXIMETET MONITOTING. c.. vttt f e 10
06T oL a 071 - o] 32O 12
NONINVASIVE BIOOT PrESSUIE (NIBP) ..u.ivueuireueesresreseseseisessessssssssesssssesssessssssesssessssssssssesssessassssssessssssesssesssesssssnsssessssssssesssessasssessnsssssnssssssnssnsssnsssnsssssns 22
TRMPEIALUIE ¢.evrtestscteset ettt s 884888 £ 881 b £ 8 E ARttt 21
MASIMO SET® PUISE OXIMELET DEVICES...oors.evereseeeeeesseeeessssseeessseseeesssesseesssesseesssssseeessessseessssseeesssseeesssssseeessesseesssssseesssseeesssssseeesssseees e 29
MaSIMO PatiENt SATEYNET™ SYSTEIM ... cuieiitie ittt sttt et s e s s s eSS s e bbb en s es 31
Kite® and UniView™ SUPPIBMENTAL DISPIAY eureeureiurirterieeiete ettt ese et eae st sse st se et s e e e s e e e a2 s e b2 s e e b e R s s e b2 s e e s e bt e s st en b e st entennen 37
Philips® COMIPALIDIE DBVICES w.vnreereeureeeeesci i et eseesees e e et eae et s st e s e s b et e se e ee 8 a2 8 e Eee 8 e £ ee A oS s ee R e £ s ee R e £ £ £ R e S e b e A e S nbeeEee et e b e b et en b e b et et ebanbenseen 39
GE® Healthcare COMIPALIDIE DBVICES w.vreeaieeeeteeaeeee ettt ese et se st se e s e e s e s e s e e £ R £t e 28 e e e b 42 A e S e b a2 8 e A e b ee A e R en s b en s e b b es s e bt esae s st esnenaas 41
MightySat™ Rx
iSp0,° RX oo

Parameter OPtioNS @Nd UPErade TOOIS .....o..eiuwererereeeeeeseeseeseeseeeseeesseeseeseesseseeseessessessessesssesessessessesssessessessessesssesessessesaessessessesssssessessessassesesssssesnessessessassnes 47
MaSiMO FAINDOW SET™ PaIAMELET DPLIONS c.uvureurereeereeeeeeereeeeseeseeseeseeseeseesseeseesessesseessesessesseessesaeesesssssessesssesesssesaessesessesssssessessssessaesessesnessesnsesessessssassnne 47

SENSOTS AN CABIES...erverieiitriieie ettt bbb bbb 51
RD rainbow SET™ Adhesive Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with SpHB®, SpO;, and SPMEL®) .......ooeeeeooeeeeeeeeeesecceeeeseesseeeeeeees e 51
RD rainbow Lite SET™ Adhesive Sensars (for rainbow SET Devices With SpOz, N0 ORI .u..uueerrerrrerierinrenesneessseeessessssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssessssssnees 52
rainbow® Adhesive Sensors R1 series (for rainbow SET Devices with SpHD, SPOj, 3N SPMEL) ..ceeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeseessecceeeeeessssseeeeeeesesssseeeeseesssesereneen 53
rainbow® Adhesive Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with Sp0j, SPCO®, AN SPMEL) c.eeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseceeeeesesseseeeesseessseseeeeeessssseceeeeseesseseceeneeees 55
rainbow® Reusable Spot Check Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with SpHb, SpO,, SpMet; SpHB requIred) .......vveeeeeereeree s 56
rainbow® Reusable Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with SPCO, SPOs, AN SPMEL) vevvvreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseseeeeeeseesseseeeseeesessseeeeeeessseseeeeeeeesses e 58
rainbow® Direct Connect Sensars (for rainbow SET Devices with SPCO, SPO3, 3N SPMEL) c.veevvereeeeeeeereeesseseeeeeseesseseeeeessesssseeeeeeessseseceeeeeessssseeeeeen 59
rainbow® Patient Cables (for raiNBOW SET DEVICES) wvvvvvveerereeeeeeeeeerereeseessssssessesesneesessesseeesesssssessseseereees ....60

rainbow Acoustic Monitoring® Sensor and Cables (for rainbow Acoustic Monitoring Devices With RRA®)..........oooooocceeeerroessecoeeeesssssecceeesessssccoeereese 67
RD SET™ DiSPOSADIE SENMSOTS ...euvueeeereereereeeeseeeeseiseeseeesesseeseeseeseeseesseseeseeseessesseeeeseeseesesseeseeseesaeeeses e EseeseeseeseeEsesaeE e e e e aeeEeeE e s e b et seeses s et et et e 69
RD SET SPECIAITY SENSOS ..eiciieitieiseireeeiseei ettt ea ettt es et b s bbb s bbbttt n
RD SET REUSBIIE SENSOTS ...evvverviivrierrisiretiseeessse et sises e ss e bbbt 2
RD SET PALIENT CADIES ...vuiveereiriesieiceieiieet ittt bbbt 73
ey s o =T g 0 o =1 oo U PO U SOOI T
LNCS® AGNESIVE SENSOTS +....vorseeeeseeeees oo eseeesseeeeeesseeee e sssee s esoee e eeeee s essee s sesee e seee e eseee s 78
LNCS Adhesive SenSors With REPIACEANIE TAPES ...... ittt ettt sttt sttt et ee bbb e e s e e bbb s e e st bes s e b es et ntesans 81
LINCS SPBCIAITY SBNSOIS ...vvuercieiucircieincereeseseeseseesseseas e esesee et eseesetseseseaeeses e e e s e e ne e s e £ e e a2 s e e e b eRAe b e b a2 seE e e e £ AeEeeEeEAeE L8 e £ A e A e b eE s e eeEeE A s e R e S se b s s eese b e b e s et e s es et ansenas 83
LINCS SEETIIE SENSOTS ..eurerivueereeseeseeserseesessesestesessseses e s ss s bbb bbb E 8RRttt 84

LNCS ReUSADIE SENSOTS ..eueuererieerneeeereeeeseeseeeeseeseessessesseeseesessessesseens ... 85
LNCS Red Patient Cables (for use with Masimo rainDOW SET DEVICES) ..u..uvuevuveeeieeeeeseiecee s e sseseesesssessss s sse s sses s s ssessesses s sssensans 87
LNC Patient Cables (for Use With MasimO SET® DEVICES) .....vvvvooeeeeeeereeesscceeeeesssssceseessessssscesseeesssssecssseessssseceeeseesssssseeseeessssssseeseeessesseseeeees s 89
R O o =T T o PPN 94
M-LINC PAEIBNT CABIES .. evureurereereieeseiseeeeeeseeseeee e ese s s e e see e es st e s e 2R o884 E 8428 s A48 e84 £ e R e E e bbb s e en st 95
M-LINCS AQAPEEE CaBIBS. ..ottt sttt es et es b st s £ b 28 b8 b e R8s E 428 e 428 e £ A e AL £ e £ A e A e b e £ s e e b a2 A s e b e £ e b e s e e se b e b e s se b e s e s et et e 99
CYANOEIC BIUB SBNMSOIS. .euvuttiurereeeenseeeeescesessessesesseseeseasesessesessessesessesaesessesaesessssaesee et eeseessseaseE e s eese e e s eeseEeEeEAeE e b eEaeE et eEAee e b £ AeE e b e A e A e b e s e b et en s e b et en s et et eniebnen 101

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation Www.masimo.com 3



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Monitoring Devices

Direct Connect Sensors (for use with Masimo SET® DBVICES) vvreenresaeesresseesesesesssessesssssssssesssess st ssess e ss s st st s st ese e 102
Red Direct Connect Sensors (for Masimo rainDOW SET DEVICES).......uururururrereieriressesssssssssssssssssse e sssssessssssssssssssesssssessesssssssssssssssssssssesssssessessssssnsssnsanes 102
Mountahle Patient Cable EXtENSIONS ANT AQAPLIET. ... ettt ettt e et s e s bbb ae ettt sneae 103
AACCESSOTIS .vreueeeereieteseueeseseaeseeeseeseseseses et eeseseaeese e be b e e e aebee e eebeEaese b e e e e aeheEsEseE e b e e ReEeEAeb e b e £ e AeE e S A EAe b e A e e e b b e et b e b eE e b e b e £ e A e b e b LA e b e b e A e b e b e E e b e b e e b b e bbb e b e b e b e bt bbb 105
TTRINMING KIES 1.ttt b2 s b2 bbb s bbb 105
DBMIO TOOIS oeeeteieeereee ettt eae et ese et ese et s et s s e b2 s E e b a2 8 e e e b 428 e R e e 428 e A e 842 A e e e £ a2 A e S e EeEAeE e e e £ AeE e A eE AL S e EeE A e A e R eEAe S e R 2 A e A e b e R A e R e R e S A e b e b e R A b es s b et st st een 107
R0 1 I OO 108
BEUASIAE DEVICE ACCESSOTIES ovurvuerereureseeseeesseeseeseeseeseeseeseesessseseessesseeesssesesseesessesseseessessessesssssesssesessessaesaesasssesssssessesssssessessaesasssessesssssessesssssessssassssnnsnees 108
HENANEIA DBVICE ACCESSOTIES w.vuvuereeereeeeseeseeeeseeseeseeseessessesseeseeseeseesesssesessesssessessessessessessessassesssesessesssssesssesessesssssesaessessesnsssessessessessssssssssesnesnsssesssesnes 13
SISO ACCESSOIIBS. vuvevueueresteeereteesestsse e esesesseste s seae s es b et e e s R s e R et eeE e e bR R s e 8 e s R R AR A8 e e R R e E e E Rt E £ s R b e bRt s b et b et R e e s 116
SAESNEIE® INEEITACE CADIES w..vvrr oo eeeeee e eseeee e eseeee e esese e esesee e eseeee e eeseee e essee e eseee s eseeee e 119
T (= o =T T o] T O o 3OO TP 122
o[ OO O TP 123

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation Www.masimo.com 4



Monitoring Devices

. . ® . ® .
Masimo rainbow™ Pulse CO-Oximeter™ Devices

Radical-7° Handheld

Includes SpO,, Pulse Rate and Perfusion Index (Pi) parameters as
well as one RD rainbow SET, Red LNCS® or rainbow Patient Cable.
Can be configured with optional rainbow parameters and features
in cleared countries only. Check with customer service on
availability:

Total Hemoglobin (SpHb®)
Pleth Variability Index (PVi®)
Oxygen Reserve Index™ (ORi™) -
Carboxyhemoglobin (SpC0®) EA '
Methemoglobin (SpMet®)

e  Oxygen Content (SpOC™)

e Acoustic Respiration (RRa®)

e Respiration Rate from Pleth (RRp®)

e  Adaptive Threshold Alarms (ATA)

e  Eve™ (Newborn CCHD Screening Application)

9500

This unit ships standard with a 802.11 wireless radio.

Available in countries where cleared.

Root®
For use with Radical-7, Radius-7° and MOC-9° modules.

e Screen Size: 10.11in (25.65 cm)
e  Resolution: 1280 x 800 Pixels
9515 |e  Color: 24-bit RGB EA
o  Display Type: Backlit Active Matrix TFT LCD

e  Touchscreen: Multi-Touch P-Cap

Provides Ethernet connection, nurse call connector, USB 2.0 Ports,

MOC-9 ports, and Iris® Connectivity Ports. Comes with choice of
power cords.

Root
With Noninvasive Blood Pressure and Temperature
For use with Radical-7, Radius-7 and MOC-9 modules.

e Screen Size: 10.11in (25.65 cm)
e Resolution: 1280 x 800 Pixels
9695 |°® Color: 24-bit RGB EA
e  Display Type: Backlit Active Matrix TFT LCD

e  Touchscreen: Multi-Touch P-Cap

e Integrated Blood Pressure Module

e Integrated Temperature Module

Provides Ethernet connection, nurse call connector, USB 2.0 Ports,

MQOC-9 ports, and Iris Connectivity Ports. Comes with choice of
power cords.

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 5



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

9021

Radical® Docking Station, RDS®-1

Comes with a choice of power cord and serial output connector,
Analog output / nurse call connector and SatShare cable
connector.

EA

Monitoring Devices

9023

Radical Docking Station, RDS-3
limited communication capabilities.

Comes with choice of power cord and serial output connector and
Analog output / nurse call connector.

EA

9738

Kit, Rad-97™ Pulse CO-Oximeter

Includes SpO,, Pulse Rate, Perfusion Index (Pi) and one M20
patient cable. Can be configured with optional rainbow
parameters and features in cleared countries only. Check with
customer service on availability:

Total Hemoglobin (SpHb)

Pleth Variability Index (PVi)

Oxygen Reserve Index (ORi)
Carboxyhemoglobin (SpCO)

Methemoglobin (SpMet)

Oxygen Content (SpOC)

e  Acoustic Respiration (RRa)

e  Respiration Rate from Pleth (RRp)

e  Eve™ (Newborn CCHD Screening Application)

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

9797

Kit, Rad-97 Pulse CO-Oximeter with Noninvasive Blood Pressure

Includes SpO,, Pulse Rate, Perfusion Index (Pi), noninvasive blood
pressure (NIBP) and one M20 patient cable. Can be configured
with optional rainbow parameters and features in cleared
countries only. Check with customer service on availability:

Total Hemoglobin (SpHb)

Pleth Variability Index (PVi)
Oxygen Reserve Index (ORi)
Carboxyhemoglobin (SpCO)
Methemoglobin (SpMet)

Oxygen Content (SpOC)

Acoustic Respiration (RRa)

e  Respiration Rate from Pleth (RRp)

Cuff must be ordered separately.

EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Monitoring Devices

Kit, Rad-97™ Pulse CO-Oximeter with NomoLine® Capnography

Includes SpO,, Pulse Rate, Perfusion Index (Pi), integrated
NomoLine Capnography module and one M20 patient cable. Can
be configured with optional rainbow parameters and features in
cleared countries only. Check with customer service on

availability:
e  Total Hemoglobin (SpHb) -
g799 |e  Pleth Variability Index (PVi) EA

e  Oxygen Reserve Index (ORi)

e Carboxyhemoglobin (SpCO)

e Methemoglobin (SpMet)

e  Oxygen Content (SpOC)

e Acoustic Respiration (RRa)

e  Respiration Rate from Pleth (RRp)

NomoLine cannulas and adapters must be ordered separately.

Kit, Radius-7

Includes SpO,, Pulse Rate, Perfusion Index (Pi) parameters, and
Acoustic Respiration (RRa).Can be configured with optional
rainbow parameters and features in cleared countries only. Check
with customer service on availability:

e  Total Hemoglobin (SpHb)
9664 |e  Pleth Variability Index (PVi) EA
e Carboxyhemoglobin (SpCO)
e Methemoglobin (SpMet)
e Oxygen Content (SpOC)

Bluetooth radio allows for transfer of parameter data to the Root
patient monitoring and connectivity platform.

Available in countries where cleared.

Kit, Rad-67™ Spot Check Pulse CO-Oximeter

Includes Sp0,, Pulse Rate, Perfusion Index (Pi), Total Hemaglobin
(SpHb) and one rainbow M20 patient cable. Can be configured
with optional rainbow parameters in cleared countries only. Check
with customer service on availability:

Pleth Variability Index (PVi)
Carboxyhemoglobin (SpCO)
Methemoglobin (SpMet) EA
Oxygen Content (SpOC)

rainbow Sensor must be ordered separately.

9794

Next Generation SpHb technology is only available with the
DCI®-mini sensor.

Shown with optional rainbow Super DCI-mini sensor.

Available in countries where cleared.

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 7



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Monitoring Devices

9167

Pronto® Spot Check Pulse CO-Oximeter

Includes Sp0,, Pulse Rate, Perfusion Index (Pi) and SpHb
parameters.

rainbow Sensor not included.

rainbow Sensor must be ordered separately.

EA

9757

Pronto Spot Check Pulse CO-Oximeter, with Next Generation
SpHb

Includes Sp0,, Pulse Rate, Perfusion Index (Pi) and SpHb
parameters.

rainbow Sensor not included.
rainbow Sensor must be ordered separately.

Next Generation SpHb technalogy is only available with the
DCl-mini sensar.

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

9216

L]
9216-U

Rad-57° Configurable Pulse CO-Oximeter

Includes Sp0,, Pulse Rate and Perfusion Index (Pi) parameters.
The Rad-57 can ship with or be field upgraded with:

e  Total Hemoglobin (SpHb)

e Pleth Variability Index (PVi)

Carboxyhemoglobin (SpCO)

e Methemoglobin (SpMet)
e  Oxygen Content (SpOC)

When shipped with rainbow parameters, rainbow Sensor must be
purchased separately.

rainbow Sensors not included.
9216-U is for SpO; only Devices.
Refer to Handheld Device accessories for available colors.

Shown with rainbow Adult Reusable Sensor and in optional
protective boot.

EA

N @

§\\\‘\\\\

)
\d

Y

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

SedLine® Brain Function Monitoring

9513

SedLine Kit
For use with Root and RD SedLine Sensors.

Includes:

e 1SedLine MOC-9 Module
e 1RD SedLine Patient Cable

EA

Monitoring Devices

9829

SedLine Module only

Includes:

e 1 SedLine MOC-9 Module

EA

4248

RD SedLine™ Sensor

For use with SedLine MOC-9 Module and RD SedLine Patient
Cable.

25/ box, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Box

) ® ® ® @

4298

RD SedLine Patient Cable
For use with RD SedLine Sensor and SedLine MOC-9 Module.

EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Monitoring Devices

4316

RD SedLine Training Kit
For use with Root and SedLine MOC-9 Module

e  5RD SedLine Sensors
e 1RD SedLine Patient Cable

Pack

)
C]

3637

Replacement SedLine Patient Cable
For use with SedLine MOC-3 and SedLine Sensors.

EA

03® Regional Oximeter Monitoring

4315

03 Pediatric Training Kit
6 03 Pediatric Sensors
1DFU

Pack

ok
o
-

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

10



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

4273

03 Adult Training Kit
6 03 Adult Sensors
1DFU

Pack

03™ Sen:

Ollsino

%

Monitoring Devices

9637

03 Regional Oximeter Module

For use with 03 sensors.

EA

3756

03 Adult Sensor
Single Patient Use
20/Box

Weight > 40 kg

Box

4235

03 Pediatric Sensor
Single Patient Use
20/Box

Weight:

e  CEWeight <40 kg
e  FDA Weight>5kgand < 40 kg

Box

4206

03 Regional Oximeter Module Demo tools (2 /Packet)

For use with an 03 Regional Oximeter Module (not included).

EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Monitoring Devices
Capnography
ISA™ CO;

ISA CO; Kit
For use with Rootand NomoLine®.

Includes:
3721 EA

e 1ISACO,MOC-9 Module
e 1ISACO,Bracket

Available in countries where cleared.

ISA OR* Kit
For use with Rootand NomoLine.

Includes:
9685 EA

e 1ISA OR+MOC-9 Module
e  1ISA OR+ Bracket

Available in countries where cleared.

EMMA®

EMMA Capnometer Kit

Includes:

9632 1 EMMA Capnometer mmHg EA

1 EMMA Capnometer Pouch
1 EMMA Capnometer Lanyard
2 AAA Batteries

EMMA Capnometer Kit
Includes:

1 EMMA Capnometer kPa EA
1 EMMA Capnometer Pouch

1 EMMA Capnometer Lanyard
2 AAA Batteries

9633

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 12



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Monitoring Devices

EMMA Capnograph Kit
Includes:

3639 1 EMMA Capnograph mmHg

1 EMMA Pouch
1 EMMA Lanyard
2 AAA Batteries

EA

EMMA Capnograph Kit
Includes:

3678 |e  1EMMA Capnograph kPa

1 EMMA Pouch
1 EMMA Lanyard
2 AAA Batteries

EA

EMMA Adult / Pediatric Airway Adapter

17448 o
Adult / Pediatric airway adapter

25/ Box, Non-sterile

For use with EMMA Capnometer and EMMA Capnograph.

Box

EMMA Infant Airway Adapter

17449
Infant airway adapter

10 / Box, Non-sterile

For use with EMMA Capnometer and EMMA Capnograph.

Box

NomoLine Sampling Lines

NomoLine LH Adult / Pediatric Airway Adapter Set, 2m
Adult/Pediatric Airway Adapter Set

3814 | For short-term applications in low-humidity conditions
For intubated patients

25/ Box

Box

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

13



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Monitoring Devices

NomoLine LH Adult / Pediatric Airway Adapter Set, 3m
Adult/Pediatric Airway Adapter Set

3815 | For short-term applications in low-humidity conditions | Box
For intubated patients N
25 / Box )

NomoLine LH Infant Airway Adapter Set, 2m g\ \
Infant Airway Adapter Set
3816 | For short-term applications in low-humidity conditions | Box
For intubated patients A
25/ Box

NomoLine LH Infant / Neonatal Airway Adapter Set, 2m \\ \
Infant/Neonatal Airway Adapter Set
4369 | For short-term applications in low-humidity conditions | Box
For intubated patients N

25/ Box S8

NomoLine HH Adult / Pediatric Airway Adapter Set, 2m /

Adult/Pediatric Airway Adapter Set -
3827 | For long-term applications in high-humidity conditions | Box —a— '
For intubated patients @ N
4 = / /

25/ Box

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 14



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

NomoLine HH Adult / Pediatric Airway Adapter Set, 3m
Adult/Pediatric Airway Adapter Set

3828 | For long-term applications in high-humidity conditions
For intubated patients

25/ Box

Box

Monitoring Devices

NomoLine HH Infant Airway Adapter Set, 2m
Infant Airway Adapter Set

3829 | For long-term applications in high-humidity conditions
For intubated patients

25/ Box

Box

NomoLine HH Infant / Neonatal Airway Adapter Set,
2m

Infant/Neonatal Airway Adapter Set
4367 | por long-term applications in high-humidity conditions
For intubated patients

25/ Box

Box

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

15




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

3817

NomoLine LH Adult Nasal CO, Cannula

Adult Nasal Cannula

For short-term applications in low-humidity conditions
For non-intubated patients

25/ Box

Box

Monitoring Devices

3818

NomoLine LH Pediatric Nasal CO, Cannula

Pediatric Nasal Cannula

For short-term applications in low-humidity conditions
For non-intubated patients

25/ Box

Box

3819

NomoLine LH Infant Nasal CO, Cannula

Infant Nasal Cannula

For short-term applications in low-humidity conditions
For non-intubated patients

25/ Box

Box

3822

NomoLine LH Adult Nasal / Oral CO, Cannula

Adult Nasal/Oral Cannula

For short-term applications in low-humidity conditions
For non-intubated patients

25/ Box

Box

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

16




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

NomoLine LH Pediatric Nasal / Oral CO, Cannula
Pediatric Nasal/Oral Cannula

Monitoring Devices

3823 | For short-term applications in low-humidity conditions | Box
For non-intubated patients
25/ Box
NomoLine LH Adult Single Nasal Prong CO, Cannula
Adult Single Nasal Prong
3826 | For short-term applications in low-humidity conditions | Box
For non-intubated patients
25/ Box
NomoLine HH Adult Nasal CO, Cannula
Adult Nasal Cannula
3830 | For long-term applications in high-humidity conditions | Box

For non-intubated patients
25/ Box

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

NomoLine HH Pediatric Nasal CO, Cannula

Pediatric Nasal Cannula

Monitoring Devices

3831 | For long-term applications in high-humidity conditions | Box
For non-intubated patients
25/ Box
NomoLine HH Infant Nasal CO, Cannula
Infant Nasal Cannula
3832 | For long-term applications in high-humidity conditions | Box
For non-intubated patients
25/ Box
NomoLine HH Adult Nasal / Oral CO;, Cannula
Adult Nasal/Oral Cannula
3835 | For long-term applications in high-humidity conditions | Box

For non-intubated patients
25/ Box

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

18




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

3836

NomoLine HH Pediatric Nasal / Oral CO, Cannula
Pediatric Nasal/Oral Cannula

For long-term applications in high-humidity conditions
For non-intubated patients

25/ Box

Box

Monitoring Devices

3839

NomoLine HH Adult Single Nasal Prong CO2 Cannula
Adult Single Nasal Prong

For long-term applications in high-humidity conditions
For non-intubated patients

25/ Box

Box

3820

NomoLine LH Adult Nasal CO, Cannula with O,

Adult Nasal Cannula with O, Delivery

For short-term applications in low-humidity conditions
For non-intubated patients

25/ Box

Box

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

19




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

NomoLine LH Pediatric Nasal CO, Cannula with O,
Pediatric Nasal Cannula with O Delivery

Monitoring Devices

3821 | For short-term applications in low-humidity conditions | Box
For non-intubated patients
25/ Box
NomoLine LH Adult Nasal/Oral CO; Cannula with 0,
Adult Nasal/Oral Cannula with O, Delivery

3824 | For short-term applications in low-humidity conditions | Box
For non-intubated patients
25/ Box
NomoLine LH Pediatric Nasal/Oral CO, Cannula with O,
Pediatric Nasal/Oral Cannula with O, Delivery

3825 | For short-term applications in low-humidity conditions | Box
For non-intubated patients
25/ Box
NomoLine HH Adult Nasal CO, Cannula with O,
Adult Nasal Cannula with O, Delivery

3833 | For long-term applications in high-humidity conditions | Box

For non-intubated patients
25/ Box

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

20




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

3834

NomoLine HH Pediatric Nasal CO, Cannula with O,
Pediatric Nasal Cannula with O, Delivery

For long-term applications in high-humidity conditions
For non-intubated patients

25/ Box

Box

Monitoring Devices

3837

NomoLine HH Adult Nasal/Oral CO, Cannula with O,
Adult Nasal/Oral Cannula with O, Delivery

For long-term applications in high-humidity conditions
For non-intubated patients

25/ Box

Box

3838

NomoLine HH Pediatric Nasal/Oral CO, Cannula with O,
Pediatric Nasal/Oral Cannula with O, Delivery

For long-term applications in high-humidity conditions
For non-intubated patients

25/ Box

Box

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

21




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Noninvasive Blood Pressure (NIBP)

Disposable Blood Pressure Cuffs

25242

Disposable Neonate Cuff Size 1
Single Patient Use BP cuff with range of 3-6 cm
Male Bayonet connection, for use with BP Hose with Female Bayonet connection

20 / box

Box

Monitoring Devices

25243

Disposable Neonate Cuff Size 2
Single Patient Use BP cuff with range of 4-8 cm
Male Bayonet cannection, for use with BP Hose with Female Bayonet connection

20 / box

Box

\nn Tech®

g &
}Z‘ &w
'('mzm

p
¥y

25244

Disposable Neonate Cuff Size 3
Single Patient Use BP cuff with range of 6-11 cm
Male Bayonet connection, for use with BP Hose with Female Bayonet connection

20 / box

Box

SunTech

A

[riee e

teoﬂ

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

22



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Monitoring Devices

£ ] ®
SunTech
® ‘ ’ w«
&

Disposable Neonate Cuff Size 4 1 = ' i
Single Patient Use BP cuff with range of 7-13 cm Cq® {
25245 Box <
Male Bayonet connection, for use with BP Hose with Female Bayonet connection
20 / box
Sﬂ'l"&a(h@ ® o iz
Disposable Neonate Cuff Size 5 / ® P ;g; @
o () 315 YO e ¢
Single Patient Use BP cuff with range of 8-15 cm S s 069
25246 Box i
Male Bayonet cannection, for use with BP Hose with Female Bayonet connection
20 / box

Single Patient Use BP cuff with range of 8-13 cm

25296 | Female Quick Connect connection, for use with BP Hose with Male Quick Connect Box s :Q
connection

20 / box

SunTect® N &) ol
Disposable Infant Cuff H (" 0%) ER - J
e ®

P
Disposable Child Cuff
Single Patient Use BP cuff with range of 12-19 cm
25297 | Female Quick Connect connection, for use with BP Hose with Male Quick Connect | BOX
connection ~§

20 / box

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 23



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Disposable Small Adult Cuff
Single Patient Use BP cuff with range of 17-25 cm

Monitoring Devices

SunTech

s &

25298 | Female Quick Connect connection, for use with BP Hose with Male Quick Connect | BOX
connection
20 / box
| — e
Disposable Adult Cuff e Teckt
Single Patient Use BP cuff with range of 23-33 cm l‘?pﬁﬁﬁ
25299 | Female Quick Connect connection, for use with BP Hose with Male Quick Connect Box . -
. Adult
connection
20 / box 5 J
-
| ¢ e |
Disposable Large Adult Cuff SiTec
Single Patient Use BP cuff with range of 31-40 cm pﬁﬁﬁ
25300 ; ; ; ; ; B 1 B
Female chk Connect connection, for use with BP Hose with Male Quick Connect 0x
connection 1 3140 cm
20 / box
| Gm— ) —'
Disposable Thigh Cuff Siect?
Single Patient Use BP cuff with range of 38-50 cm *ﬁﬁﬁm
25301 Box ‘

Female Quick Connect connection, for use with BP Hose with Male Quick Connect
connection

20 / box

Thigh
19 38-50 cm

Patont ‘

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

24




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Monitoring Devices

Reusable Blood Pressure Cuffs

Reusable Infant Cuff

26303 Reusable BP cuff with range of 8-13 cm. ]
0X
Female Quick Connect connection, for use with BP Hose with Male Quick Connect connection

5/ box

Reusable Child Cuff, Masimo

2E960 Reusable BP cuff with range of 12-19 cm. ] One-Piece Cuff
OX
Female Quick Connect connection, for use with BP Hose with Male Quick Connect connection
5/ box

) !

Reusable Small Adult Cuff, Masimo B ®

, SunTech
Reusable BP cuff with range of 17-25 cm. One-Piece Cuff

25261 , , , , , | Box .
Female Quick Connect connection, for use with BP Hose with Male Quick Connect connection
Small Adult

5/ box 1 17-25cm

Reusable Adult Cuff, Masimo

25262 Reusable BP cuff with range of 23-33 cm. ]
OX
Female Quick Connect connection, for use with BP Hose with Male Quick Connect connection

5/ box

Adult
©23-33 cm

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 25



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Monitoring Devices

| G— (e !

Reusable Large Adult Cuff, Masimo
Reusable BP cuff with range of 31-40 cm.

o

25263 Box
Female Quick Connect connection, for use with BP Hose with Male Quick Cannect connection
5/ box
— o ——
M. e
Reusable Thigh Cuff SunTech
Reusable BP cuff with range of 38-50 cm. -
25304 _ geal , _ _ | Box Ly
Female Quick Connect connection, for use with BP Hose with Male Quick Connect connection
5/ box

Blood Pressure Hoses and Adapters

NIBP Patient Hose, 3 Meters, Female Bayonet
25302 | Metal Female Bayonet connection EA
For use with BP cuffs with Male Bayonet connection.

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 26



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

25247

NIBP Patient Hose, 3 Meters, Male Quick Connect
Plastic Male Quick Connect connection

For use with BP cuffs with Female Quick Connect connection.

EA

Monitoring Devices

26426

NIBP Patient Hose Adapter, 10 cm, with Male Bayonet and Female
Slip-Luer

Male Slip-Luer BP cuffs to Female Bayonet NIBP Patient Hose

EA

Temperature

4301

TIR-1 Thermometer
Packaging includes:
e  TIR-1Unit

e 2 AABatteries
e TIR-1 Operator's Manual

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

21




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Monitoring Devices

Oral Temperature Probe and Well Kit, Welch Allyn

25257 | Includes: EA
e  Oral/axillary temperature probe
e Oral/axillary temperature probe well
Rectal Temperature Probe and Well Kit, Welch Allyn

25050 | Includes: EA
e  Rectal temperature probe
e Rectal temperature probe well
Temperature Probe Covers, Welch Allyn

26289 | 7500 / case EA
Case contains 30 dispensers, each with 10 packs of 25 probe covers

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

28




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Masimo SET® Pulse Oximeter Devices

Rad-8°, Horizontal

Monitoring Devices

9190 EA
Comes with either an RD SET or LNCS Patient Cable and a power cord.
EA
9101 Rad-8, Vertical
Comes with either an RD SET or LNCS Patient Cable and a power cord.
Rad-5° Pulse Oximeter
9796 | Comes with a Red DCI®-DC3 Sensar and choice of patient cable, a choice of available EA
Colors of Handheld Boots and a choice of operator's manual.
Shown in optional handheld boot and with DCSC Sensor.
Rad-5 Pulse Oximeter with Sample Pack
g79g | Comes with choice of LNCS or LNOP Sensor Sample Pack and LNOP Patient Cable, a EA

choice of available Colors of Handheld Boots and a choice of operator's manual.
Shown in optional handheld boot and with DCSC Sensor.

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com

29




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Monitoring Devices

Rad-5 Pulse Oximeter (International Only)

Comes with a choice of sensor, a choice of available colors of Handheld Boots and a EA
choice of operator's manual.

Shown in optional handheld boot and with DCSC Sensor.

9214

Rad-5v° Pulse Oximeter

Comes with a choice of DCI sensor and choice of patient cable, a choice of available colors EA
of Handheld Boots and a choice of operator's manual.

Shown in optional handheld boot and with DCSC Sensor.

9197

Rad-5v Pulse Oximeter with Sample Pack

Comes with choice of LNCS or LNOP Sensor Sample Pack and LNOP Patient Cable, a EA
choice of available Colors of Handheld Boots and a choice of operator's manual.

Shown in optional handheld boot and with DCSC Sensor.

9199

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 30



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

9215

Rad-5v Pulse Oximeter (International Only)

Comes with a choice of sensor, a choice of available colors of Handheld Boots and a

choice of operator's manual.
Shown in optional handheld boot and with DCSC Sensor.

EA

@6‘1

Monitoring Devices

Masimo Patient SafetyNet™ System

9095 | Patient SafetyNet System
System

Patient SafetyNet View Station with Software

25405 : . EA
For use with Patient SafetyNet
Kit Patient SafetyNet Appliance 1UM

25134 EA
For use with Patient SafetyNet
Kit Patient SafetyNet Appliance 2UM

25151 EA
For use with Patient SafetyNet

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

31




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

25133

Kit Patient SafetyNet Appliance TUM and View
For use with Patient SafetyNet

EA

Monitoring Devices

25150

Kit Patient SafetyNet Appliance 2UM and View
For use with Patient SafetyNet

EA

25353

Halo™ Appliance
For use with Patient SafetyNet

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

9712

Iris Gateway™ Appliance

EA

2445

Patient SafetyNet Bed License
For use with Patient SafetyNet

EA

No Image

2125

Halo Bed License
For use with Patient SafetyNet

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

No Image

2441

Notification License
For use with Patient SafetyNet

Nate: For non-proprietary notification interface

EA

No Image

2146

Patient SafetyNet Compatible Radical Docking Station, RDS-1
For use with Patient SafetyNet

Comes with power cord and communication capabilities.

SatShare is not supparted on RadNet Compatible Radical Docking Stations.

EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

32




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Monitoring Devices

Patient SafetyNet Compatible Radical Docking Station, RDS-3

For use with Patient SafetyNet
2147 EA
Comes with power cord and communication capabilities.

SatShare is not supported on RadNet® Compatible Radical Docking Stations.

HL7, ADT, Interface
3963 EA No Image
For use with Patient SafetyNet

HL7, Results Out, Interface
3964 ) . EA No Image
For use with Patient SafetyNet

Colubris Workgroup Bridge 1 \‘

J f
15007 | For use with Patient SafetyNet EA - ',""
One required per pulse oximeter; alternative for 3Com Workgroup Bridge
NET232-DTE (Male) RS232 Serial to Ethernet Intelligent Cable Adapter \
15275 _ ( , ) 8 P EA | LR LY
For use with Patient SafetyNet 2, >

NET232-DCE (Female) RS232 Serial to Ethernet Intelligent Cable Adapter .
15274 EA No image
For use with Patient SafetyNet

NET232-POE-DTE (Male) RS232 Serial to Ethernet Intelligent Cable
16190 | Adapter EA No image
For use with Patient SafetyNet

NET232-POE-DCE (Female) RS232 Serial to Ethernet Intelligent Cable
16191 | Adapter EA No image
For use with Patient SafetyNet

NET232-U-DTE (Male) RS232 Serial to Ethernet Intelligent Cable Adapter .
15719 ) . EA No image
For use with Patient SafetyNet

NET232-U-DCE (Female) RS232 Serial to Ethernet Intelligent Cable
15720 | Adapter EA No image
For use with Patient SafetyNet

Kit HP ProCurve Serial (Male-Male) .
23416 ) . EA No image
For use with Patient SafetyNet

23415 | Kit HP ProCurve Serial (Male-Female) EA No image

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 33



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Monitoring Devices

Cables to GO Patch Cable 3 ft. Blue

17100 EA
For use with Patient SafetyNet
Cables to GO Patch Cable 7ft. Blue

15768 EA
For use with Patient SafetyNet
Cables to GO Patch Cable 14 ft. Blue

15769 EA
For use with Patient SafetyNet
Cables to GO Patch Cable 25 ft. Blue

15770 EA
For use with Patient SafetyNet
HP V1910-24G-POE Port Switch

17644 EA
For use with Patient SafetyNet
Null Modem Cable, DB-9 Male to DB-9 Male, 1" Length

14530 EA No Image
For use with Patient SafetyNet

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

34




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Monitoring Devices

14857 XRackPro2 Rackmount 4U Cabinet, Noise Reduction Enclosure "
For use with Patient SafetyNet

Paging Transmitter UHF

For use with Patient SafetyNet
14424 EA
Frequency range (450 to 470 MHz).

One required per floor in hospital.

Paging Transmitter VHF

For use with Patient SafetyNet
16365 EA
Frequency range (135 to 175 MHz).

One required per floor in hospital.

Pager 440- 444 MHz, Synthesized, POCSAG
For use with Patient SafetyNet.

16262 EA
Requires Paging Transmitter.

Pager tunable in the 440 to 444 MHz range.

Pager 444 - 448 MHz, Synthesized, POCSAG
For use with Patient SafetyNet.

16263 EA
Requires Paging Transmitter.

Pager tunable in the 444 to 448 MHz range.

Pager 448 - 452 MHz, Synthesized, POCSAG
For use with Patient SafetyNet.

16158 EA
Requires Paging Transmitter.

Pager tunable in the 448 to 452 MHz range.

Pager 452 - 456 MHz, Synthesized, POCSAG
For use with Patient SafetyNet.

16264 EA
Requires Paging Transmitter.

Pager tunable in the 452 to 456 MHz range.

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 35



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

14253

Pager 456 - 460 MHz, Synthesized, POCSAG
For use with Patient SafetyNet.

Requires Paging Transmitter.

Pager tunable in the 456 to 460 MHz range.

EA

Monitoring Devices

14254

Pager 460 - 464 MHz, Synthesized, POCSAG
For use with Patient SafetyNet.

Requires Paging Transmitter.

Pager tunable in the 460 to 464 MHz range.

EA

14255

Pager 464 - 468 MHz, Synthesized, POCSAG
For use with Patient SafetyNet.

Requires Paging Transmitter.

Pager tunable in the 464 to 468 MHz range.

EA

16527

Pager 135 — 142.999 MHz, Synthesized, POCSAG VHF Band A
For use with Patient SafetyNet.

Requires Paging Transmitter.

Pager tunable in the 135 to 142.999 MHz range.

EA

16528

Pager 143 — 150.999 MHz, Synthesized, POCSAG VHF Band B
For use with Patient SafetyNet.

Requires Paging Transmitter.

Pager tunable in the 143 to 150.999 MHz range.

EA

16366

Pager 151 - 158.999 MHz, Synthesized, POCSAG VHF Band C
For use with Patient SafetyNet.

Requires Paging Transmitter.

Pager tunable in the 151 to 158.999 MHz range.

EA

16529

Pager 159 — 166.999 MHz, Synthesized, POCSAG VHF Band D
For use with Patient SafetyNet.

Requires Paging Transmitter.

Pager tunable in the 159 to 166.999 MHz range.

EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

36




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

16530

Pager 167 — 174.999 MHz, Synthesized, POCSAG VHF Band E
For use with Patient SafetyNet.

Requires Paging Transmitter.

Pager tunable in the 167 to 174.999 MHz range

EA

Monitoring Devices

2456

Patient SafetyNet Installation Services
For use with Patient SafetyNet.

No image

2457

Masimo Wireless Site Survey
For use with Patient SafetyNet.

No image

Kite® and UniView™ Supplemental Display

Kite® Mini-PC

9766 , EA
Includes Masimo Sketch USB Installer (PN 9899)

9856 | UniView™ Mini-PC EA
32" Samsung TV

19446 (Optional) TV to be connected with the Kite or UniView Mini-PC to EA
display

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

37




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Monitoring Devices

Medical Grade Keyboard < = =T b7t : z /: Dol &
19715 | (Optional) Keyboard to be connected to Kite or UniView Mini-PCto | EA NSRS T S
navigate software NI os
L Ty,

Cables to GO Patch Cable 3 ft. Blue

17100 (Optional) For connecting the Kite or UniView Mini-PC or Masimo
device to the network

EA

Cables to GO Patch Cable 7 ft. Blue

15768 (Optional) For connecting the Kite or UniView Mini-PC or Masimo EA
device to the network

Cables to GO Patch Cable 14 ft. Blue

15769 (Optional) For connecting the Kite or UniView Mini-PC or Masimo
device to the network

EA

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

15770

Cables to GO Patch Cable 25 ft. Blue

(Optional) For connecting the Kite or UniView Mini-PC or Masimo

device to the network

EA

Monitoring Devices

Philips® Compatible Devices

Patient Cable must be ordered separately.

SpO,
Masimo rainbow SET IntelliVue® Module ?
etup
For use with IntelliVue Monitor.
3924 . EA
Patient Cable must be ordered separately.
Available in countries where cleared.
Masimo SET® IntelliVue® Module
3915 | For use with IntelliVue Monitor. EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

39




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Monitoring Devices

uSp0, Masimo SET Oximetry Cable, ODU Connector
uSp0; Patient Cable with 5-pin ODU connector, 6 FT.
For use with:

4319

Philips Respiranics System One EA
e Philips Respironics Alice 6 Lab Diagnostics System

e Philips Respironics Devices Using the Broadband Oximetry
Module

—

Compatible with Masimo LNCS oximetry sensors -
uSp0, Masimo SET Oximetry Cable, NightOne Connector

4391 uSp0; Patient Cable with NightOne connector, 1 FT. EA
For use with Philips Respironics Alice NightOne Device A >
Compatible with Masimo LNCS oximetry sensors (4 L

uSp0, Masimo SET Oximetry Cable, DreamStation \__,/l

uSp0; Patient Cable with DreamStation connector, 6 FT.
4323 EA

For use with Philips DreamStation Devices
Compatible with Masimo LNCS oximetry sensors ¥‘

USB-to-RS232 Converter Cable (

For connecting Root with IntelliBridge® (EC5 portion) and . o
18710 | \yeLink® modules. EA e

;&W P

S
i

Philips®, IntelliVue® and Vuelink® are registered trademarks of Philips Corporation.

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 40



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Monitoring Devices

GE® Healthcare Compatible Devices

uSp0; Pulse Oximeter Cable Kit
For use with GE ApexPro FH Telemetry Transmitters.

Includes: g

e TLNCS®Adtx-3 - “
9477 |®  1LNCS Pdtx-3 EA -4

o TLNCSINf3 q‘w —

e 1LNCS Neo-3 sensor b \\

US Only E

May only be sold to End-Customers with pre—existin% installed ApexPro Telemetry
Systems. For more information, see GE Upgrade Profiles under OEM on RadNet.

uSpO0; Pulse Oximeter Cable Kit
FANN

For use with GE ApexPro, ApexPro CH, and CARESCAPE T4 & T14 Telemetry Transmitters. P e
Includes: : x

e 1LNCSAdtx-3
1 LNCS Pdtx-3 EA

e TLNCSInf-3 Q’ re—
e 1LNCS Neo-3 sensar }

Available in countries where cleared.

9476

May only be sold to End-Customers with pre-existing installed ApexPro Telemetry
Systems. For more information, see GE Upgrade Profiles under OEM on RadNet®.

MightySat™ Rx

MightySat Rx Fingertip Pulse Oximeter (CE Markets Only)

The MightySat Rx Fingertip Pulse Oximeter is intended as a noninvasive device that
measures and displays arterial oxygen saturation (Sp0;), Pulse Rate (PR), and Perfusion
Index (Pi).

Includes:

9707 e 1 MightySat Rx EA
e 1Carrying Case

e 1lanyard

e 2 AAA Batteries

Available in countries where cleared.

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 4



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Monitoring Devices

MightySat Rx Fingertip Pulse Oximeter w/Bluetooth (CE Markets Only)

The MightySat Rx Fingertip Pulse Oximeter is intended as a noninvasive device that
measures and displays arterial oxygen saturation (Sp0;), Pulse Rate (PR), and Perfusion
Index (Pi). Optional Bluetooth LE wireless technology for the wireless transfer of patient
data to smart devices.

Includes:
9807 e 1 MightySat Rx EA
e 1Carrying Case
e 1lanyard

e 2 AAA Batteries

See Masimo.co.uk for a list of compatible devices.

Available in countries where cleared.

MightySat Rx Fingertip Pulse Oximeter w/Bluetooth, PVi, RRp (CE Markets Only)

The MightySat Rx Fingertip Pulse Oximeter is intended as a noninvasive device that
measures and displays arterial oxygen saturation (Sp0;), Pulse Rate (PR), Perfusion

Index (Pi), optional Pleth Variability Index (PVi), and Respiration Rate from the Pleth
(RRp). Optional Bluetooth LE wireless technology for the wireless transfer of patient data um
to smart devices.

Includes:
9907 e 1 MightySat Rx EA
e 1Carrying Case
e 1lanyard

e 2 AAA Batteries
See Masimo.co.uk for a list of compatible devices.
Available in countries where cleared.

MightySat Rx Fingertip Pulse Oximeter (US Market Only)

The MightySat Rx Fingertip Pulse Oximeter is intended as a noninvasive device that
measures and displays arterial oxygen saturation (Sp0,), Pulse Rate (PR), and Perfusion
Index (Pi).

Includes:

9709 e 1 MightySat Rx EA
e 1Carrying Case
e 1lanyard

e 2 AAA Batteries
Available in countries where cleared.

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 42



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Monitoring Devices

MightySat Rx Fingertip Pulse Oximeter w/Bluetooth (US Market Only)

The MightySat Rx Fingertip Pulse Oximeter is intended as a noninvasive device that
measures and displays arterial oxygen saturation (Sp0;), Pulse Rate (PR), and Perfusion
Index (Pi). Optional Bluetooth LE wireless technology for the wireless transfer of patient
data to smart devices.

Includes:
9809 e 1 MightySat Rx EA
e 1Carrying Case
e 1lanyard

e 2 AAA Batteries

See Masimo.com for a list of compatible devices.

Available in countries where cleared.

MightySat Rx Fingertip Pulse Oximeter w/Bluetooth, PVi (US Market Only)

The MightySat Rx Fingertip Pulse Oximeter is intended as a noninvasive device that
measures and displays arterial oxygen saturation (Sp0;), Pulse Rate (PR), Perfusion
Index (Pi), and optional Pleth Variability Index (PVi). Optional Bluetooth LE wireless
technology for the wireless transfer of patient data to smart devices.

Includes:
e 1Carrying Case
e 1lanyard

e 2 AAA Batteries
See Masimo.com for a list of compatible devices.

Available in countries where cleared.

iSp0,® Rx

iSp0; Rx

30-Pin Series, Adult
3588 EA
See www.masimo.com for compatibility information.

Available in countries where cleared. Phone not included. S

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 43



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Monitoring Devices

¥ Masimo Corporation

iSp0; Rx
30-Pin Series, Pediatric
3590 EA
See www.masimo.com for compatibility information.
Available in countries where cleared. Phone not included. s
N - e
( Ol | =00 ) /
iSp0; Rx
30-Pin Series, M-LNCS -
3721 Available for adults and pediatric patients only. EA 7 N ::‘
See www.masimo.com for compatibility information. - \ H
Available in countries where cleared. Phone not included. M-LNCS sensors sold N ltw | ]
separately.
( Ol | <0 7)
iSp0; Rx
Lightning Series, Adult
9575 EA
See www.masimo.com for compatibility information.
Available in countries where cleared. Phone not included.
No-
|
( Ol | =00 ) /
iSp0; Rx
Lightning Series, Pediatric
9576 EA
See www.masimo.com for compatibility information.
Available in countries where cleared. Phone not included.
No- e
( Ol | =00 n) /
www.masimo.com 44



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

9569

iSp0; Rx

Lightning Series, M-LNCS

Available for adult and pediatric patients only.

See www.masimo.com for compatibility information.

Available in countries where cleared. Phone not included. M-LNCS sensors sold
separately.

EA

Monitoring Devices

e -4

9578

iSp0; Rx
Micro USB Series, Adult
See www.masimo.com for compatibility information.

Available in countries where cleared. Phone not included.

EA

Wl

Neo -1

( Ol '7’) /

9579

iSp0; Rx
Micro USB Series, Pediatric
See www.masimo.com for compatibility information.

Available in countries where cleared. Phone not included.

EA

Wl

9577

iSp0; Rx

Micro USB Series, M-LNCS

Available for adult and pediatric patients only.

See www.masimo.com for compatibility information.

Available in countries where cleared. Phone not included. M-LNCS sensors sold
separately.

EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

45






Parameter Options and Upgrade Tools

Masimo rainbow SET™ Parameter Options

Field Upgrader

Used to load optional rainbow® parameters and features onto
compatible monitors; available in countries where cleared.

Total Hemoglobin (SpHb)
Pleth Variability Index (PVi)
Oxygen Reserve Index™ (ORIi)
Carboxyhemoglobin (SpCO)
Methemoglobin (SpMet)
Oxygen Content (SpOC) EA
3D Desat Index Alarm™ ° Palinth oo
3D Pi Delta Alarm

Each optional parameter and feature sold separately. Maximum quantity
of 25 of any individual parameter or feature per Field Upgrader.

9081

Field Upgrader

Moo

<

Includes: o

1 Field Upgrader

1to 5 operator's manuals

Parameter upgrade indicator sticker(s)
Postage-paid envelope to return Field Upgrader

M20 Field Upgrade Tool

Used to load optional rainbow parameters and features onto compatible
monitors; available in countries where cleared.

Available upgrade options include:

Total Hemoglobin (SpHb)
Pleth Variahility Index (PVi)
Oxygen Reserve Index (ORi)
Carboxyhemoglobin (SpCO)
Methemoglobin (SpMet) EA
Oxygen Content (SpOC)

Acoustic Respiration (RRa)
Respiration Rate from Pleth (RRp)

Each optional parameter and feature sold separately.

9792

Field Upgrader

Includes: i
- OMlsivo
1 M20 Field Upgrade Tool
1 to 5 Operator's Manuals A

Parameter upgrade indicator sticker(s)
Postage-paid envelope to return Field Upgrade Tool

Root (Non-EWS), Software Upgrade Tool, US
Includes:

3688 |  Upgrade tool EA " i t
e Upgrade tool directions for use v ASlMO ‘

e  Postage-paid envelope to return upgrade tool

Available in countries where cleared.

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation WWW.masimo.com 47



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Parameter Options and Upgrade Tools

Root (Non-EWS), Software Upgrade Tool, OUS
® o |

3689 |®  Upgrade tool EA
e  Upgrade tool directions for use

Includes:
e  Postage-paid envelope to return upgrade tool -

Available in countries where cleared.

Root with EWS, Software Upgrade Tool, US

Includes:

4382 |®  Upgrade tool EA
e Upgrade tool directions for use

e  Postage-paid envelope to return upgrade tool

@l !

Available in countries where cleared.

Root with EWS, Software Upgrade Tool, OUS
Includes:

4383 |®  Upgrade tool EA
e Upgrade tool directions for use

e  Postage-paid envelope to return upgrade tool

® 3l !

Available in countries where cleared.

Rad-97, Software Upgrade Tool, US
Includes:

@ s

4397 |®  Upgrade tool EA
e  Upgrade tool directions for use

e  Postage-paid envelope to return upgrade tool

Available in countries where cleared.

Rad-97, Software Upgrade Tool, OUS

Includes:

4398 |®  Upgrade tool EA
e Upgrade tool directions for use

e  Postage-paid envelope to return upgrade tool

@l !

Available in countries where cleared.

Eve™ (Newborn CCHD Screening Mode)

The Eve Newborn Screening Application on the Radical-7 Pulse
CO-Oximeter automates the screening steps with animated instructions,
including sensor application, measurement selection, and screening
result determination.

3645 Includes: EA No image

e  Upgrade card

e  Upgrade card directions for use

e Radical-7 Operator's Manual supplement, CCHD
e Postage-paid envelope to return upgrade card

Available in countries where cleared.

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 48



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Parameter Options and Upgrade Tools

Eve™ (Newborn CCHD Screening Mode)

The Eve Newborn Screening Application on the Rad-97 Pulse
CO-Oximeter automates the screening steps with animated instructions,
including sensor application, measurement selection, and screening
result determination.

9848 Includes: EA
Upgrade tool

Upgrade tool directions for use

CCHD addendum to Rad-97 Operator's Manual
e  Postage-paid envelope to return upgrade tool

Available in countries where cleared.

Service Tool, MX-5, US )
370 ) EA No image
Upgrades up to 100 instruments.

Service Tool, MX-5, OUS
4185 | Upgrades up to 100 instruments. EA No image

Available in countries where cleared.

Service Tool, MX-5, M20, US
4552 ) EA No image
Upgrades up to 100 instruments.

Service Tool, MX-5, M20, OUS
4553 | Upgrades up to 100 instruments. EA No image

Available in countries where cleared.

Service Tool, MX-1° _
2341 ) EA No image
Upgrades up to 100 instruments.

Service Tool, MX-3
2897 ) EA No image
Upgrades up to 100 instruments.

Service Tool, MX-3 with ATA
3351 | Upgrades up to 100 instruments. EA No image
Available in countries where cleared.

The following parameters are applicable to both PN 9081 and PN 9792:

Total Hemoglobin (SpHb) parameter

2630 | can be ordered on a Radical-7, Rad-97, Rad-57 or on an upgrade tool to | EA No image
upgrade a compatible monitor in the field

Pleth Variability Index (PVi)

2313 | can be ordered on a Radical-7, Rad-97, Rad-67, Rad-57 or on an upgrade | EA No image
tool to upgrade a compatible monitor in the field.

Oxygen Reserve Index (ORi)

3950 Can be ordered on a Radical-7 or Rad-97 or on an upgrade tool to upgrade EA

a compatible monitor in the field. No image

Available in countries where cleared.

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 49



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Parameter Options and Upgrade Tools

Carboxyhemoglobin (SpCO) parameter

2286 | can be ordered on a Radical-7, Rad-97, Rad-67, Rad-57 or on an upgrade | EA No image
tool to upgrade a compatible monitor in the field.

Methemoglobin (SpMet) parameter

2297 | can be ordered on a Radical-7, Rad-97, Rad-67, Rad-57 or on an upgrade | EA No image
tool to upgrade a compatible monitor in the field.

Acoustic Respiration (RRa)

2940 | can be ordered on a Rad-97 or on an upgrade tool to upgrade a EA No image
compatible monitor in the field.

Respiration Rate from Pleth (RRp)

3518 | Can be ordered on a Radical-7, Rad-97 or on an upgrade tool to upgrade a | EA No image
compatible monitor in the field.

Pi Delta 3D Alarm®, Fixed Term License

2636 | can be ordered on a Radical-7, Rad-97 or on a Field Upgrader (PN 9081) | EA No image
to upgrade a compatible monitor in the field.

Desat Index 3D Alarm, Fixed Term License

2637 | can be ordered on a Radical-7, Rad-97 or on a Field Upgrader (PN 9081) | EA No image
to upgrade a compatible monitor in the field.

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 50



Sensors and Cables

RD rainbow SETT”®Adhesive Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with SpHb®,
Sp0,, and SpMet ")

PN | Description UM | Product Image

RD rainbow SET-2 Adt
Adult Adhesive Sensors
(SpHb, Sp0,, SpMet)

Single patient use
4026 g p i BOX .m RD rainbow SET  sphb spMet Ol +
10 / box, non-sterile . il ;)

Weight >30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Ollsio
o

Requires RD rainbow SET patient cable.

RD rainbow SET-2 Pdt
Pediatric Adhesive Sensors
(SpHb, Sp0,, SpMet)

Single patient use
4027 gep . Box .m RD rainbow SET  spHb sphet Gl +
10 / box, non-sterile . L

Weight 10-50 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Wl
v

Requires RD rainbow SET patient cable.

! i SpHb SpMet
RD rainbow SET-2 Inf w .] | oo

Infant Adhesive Sensors
(SpHb, SpO,, SpMet)
Single patient use

4028 | 10 / box, non-sterile Box
Weight 3-30 kg

Use replacement tape 4439

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Requires RD rainbow SET patient cable.

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 51




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description

UM | Product Image

RD rainbow SET-2 Neo

Adult / Neonatal Adhesive Sensors
(SpHb, Sp0,, SpMet)

Single patient use

10 / box, non-sterile

Weight <3 kg*, > 30 kg

Use replacement tape 4440

4029

Not made with natural rubber latex.
Requires RD rainbow SET patient cable.
*Sp0, and SpMet only

=0

Box

RD rainbow SET  spHb spMet

RD rainbow Lite SET™ Adhesive Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with SpOy,

and ORi)

PN | Description

UM | Product Image

RD rainbow Lite SET-1 Adt
Adult Adhesive Sensors
(SpQ;, ORi)

Single patient use

4042 |10/ box, non-sterile

Box ‘L ) o i
Weight >30 kg ‘ ’
Not made with natural rubber latex.
Requires RD rainbow SET patient cable.
Available in countries where cleared.
RD rainbow Lite SET-1 Pdt
Pediatric Adhesive Sensors
(SpO,, ORi)
Single patient use
4043 |10/ box, non-sterile Box _!L H\ RD rainbow Lite SET i €) + £ 3

Weight 10-50 kg
Not made with natural rubber latex.
Requires RD rainbow SET patient cable.

Available in countries where cleared.

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

52



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description

UM

Product Image

RD rainbow Lite SET-1 Inf
Infant Adhesive Sensors
(SpQ;, ORi)

Single patient use

10 / box, non-sterile
Weight 3-30 kg

Use replacement tape 4046

4044

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Available in countries where cleared.

Requires RD rainbow SET patient cable.

Box

w H\ RD rainbow Lite SET

RD rainbow Lite SET-1 Neo
Adult / Neonatal Adhesive Sensors
(SpO,, ORi)

Single patient use

10 / box, non-sterile

4045 | Weight <3 kg*, > 30 kg

Use replacement tape 4047

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Available in countries where cleared.

*Sp0; only

Requires RD rainbow SET patient cable.

Box

m H) RD rainbow Lite SET

rainbow® Adhesive Sensors R1 series (for rainbow SET Devices with SpHb,

SpO;, and SpMet)

PN | Description

UM

Product Image

rainbow R1 25

Adult Adhesive Sensors
(SpHb, SpO,, SpMet)
3792 Single patient use

10 / box, non-sterile

Weight >30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Requires rainbow RC patient cable

Box

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com 53



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description

UM

Product Image

rainbow R1 20

Pediatric / Slender Digit Adhesive Sensors
(SpHb, Sp0;, SpMet)

Single patient use

3793 |10/ box, non-sterile

Weight 10 kg — 50 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Requires rainbow RC patient cable

Box

rainbow R1 20L

Infant Adhesive Sensors

(SpHb, SpO,, SpMet)

Single patient use

2415 | 10 / box, non-sterile

Weight 3 kg — 30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.
Use replacement tape 2624.

Requires rainbow RC patient cable

Box

Ui

rainbow

rainbow R1 25L

Adult / Neonatal Adhesive Sensors
(SpHb, SpO,, SpMet)

Single patient use

10 / box, non-sterile

Weight <3 kg* or >30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

2414

Use replacement tape 2623.
Requires rainbow RC patient cable
*Sp0,And SpMet only

Box

Glisio

rainbow

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

54



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

rainbow® Adhesive Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with SpO,, SpCO®, and
SpMet)

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

2221

rainbow R25

Adult Adhesive Sensors
(Sp0,, SpCO, SpMet)
Single patient use

10 / box, non-sterile
Weight >30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Requires rainbow RC patient cable

Box

2222

rainbow R20

Pediatric Adhesive Sensors
(Sp0,, SpCO, SpMet)
Single patient use

10 / box, non-sterile
Weight 10 kg — 50 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Requires rainbow RC patient cable

Box

4
<
g
J
Ags
thin

2220

rainbow R20-L

Infant Adhesive Sensors
(Sp0,, SpCO, SpMet)
Single patient use

10 / box, non-sterile
Weight 3 kg - 30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Use replacement tape 2624.

Requires rainbow RC patient cable

Box

Ol

rainbow

2219

rainbow R25-L

Adult / Neonatal Adhesive Sensors
(Sp0,, SpCO, SpMet)

Single patient use

10 / box, non-sterile

Weight <3 kg* or >30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Use replacement tape 2623.
Requires rainbow RC patient cable
*Sp0, And SpMet only

Box

i

rainbow

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

55




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Sensors and Cables

rainbow® Reusable Spot Check Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with
SpHb, Sp0,, SpMet; SpHb required)

PN | Description UM | Product Image

rainbow DCI SC 200
Adult reusable sensor, 3 ft. Naze —
(SpHb, SpO; and SpMet) \
3418 | Weight > 30 kg EA
Not made with natural rubber latex. ay Y

200 Spot Checks o s/w

Requires rainbow RC Patient Cable

rainbow DCI-P SC 200
Pediatric reusable sensor, 3 ft. ey
(SpHb, SpQ;, and SpMet) \
3419 | Weight 10 - 50 kg EA
Not made with natural rubber latex. hy TP

200 Spat Checks o 5/ 9

Requires rainbow RC Patient Cable

rainbow DCI SC 400
Adult reusable sensor, 3 ft. - =
(SpHb, Sp0; and SpMet) \
3420 | Weight > 30 kg EA '
Not made with natural rubber latex. ) . S
400 Spot Checks - /o

Requires rainbow RC Patient Cable

rainbow DCI-P SC 400
Pediatric reusable sensor, 3 ft. N\
(SpHb, Sp0; and SpMet) N
3421 | Weight 10 - 50 kg EA
Not made with natural rubber latex. y

400 Spot Checks o /“

Requires rainbow RC Patient Cable

rainbow DCI SC 1000
Adult reusable sensor, 3 ft.  — —
(SpHb, Sp0; and SpMet) \
3647 | Weight > 30 kg EA
Not made with natural rubber latex. Ny 7P

1000 Spot Checks o LS

Requires rainbow RC Patient Cable

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation Www.masimo.com

56




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image
rainbow DCI-P SC 1000
Pediatric reusable sensor, 3 ft. Na_,*m,— —
(SpHb, Sp0; and SpMet) \
3648 | Weight 10 - 50 kg EA /
Not made with natural rubber latex. | ;
1000 Spot Checks ' VA,
Requires rainbow RC Patient Cable
rainbow DCI-mini SC-200
Adult/Pediatric/Infant reusable sensor
(SpHb, Sp0; and SpMet) >
ot made with natural rubber latex
200 Spot Checks Qﬁ\ @‘( ’
Requires rainbow RC series patient cable j
Available in countries where cleared.
rainbow DCI-mini SC-400
Adult/Pediatric/Infant reusable sensor
(SpHb, SpO; and SpMet) >
3198 \:l/mghtdz 3 I‘<gh | rubber | A \\/
ot made with natural rubber latex ,
400 Spot Checks §\ @’! ’
Requires rainbow RC series patient cable -
Available in countries where cleared.
rainbow DCI-mini SC-1000
Adult/Pediatric/Infant reusable sensor
(SpHb, SpO; and SpMet) >
3199 \:l/mghtdz 3 I‘<gh | rubber | A \\/
ot made with natural rubber latex ,
1000 Spot Checks 3{ ws
Requires rainbow RC series patient cable -
Available in countries where cleared.
rainbow Super DCI-mini SC-200
Adult/Pediatric/Infant reusable sensor
(Sp0,, SpHb, SpCO, and SpMet) >
4309 Weight > 3 kg " \\/
Not made with natural rubber latex ” @’, ’
200 Spot Checks =,
Requires rainbow RC series patient cable -
Available in countries where cleared.

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

4310

rainbow Super DCI-mini SC-400
Adult/Pediatric/Infant reusable sensor
(SpO;, SpHb, SpCO, and SpMet)

Weight > 3 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex
400 Spot Checks

Requires rainbow RC series patient cable

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

43N

rainbow Super DCI-mini SC-1000
Adult/Pediatric/Infant reusable sensor
(SpO;, SpHb, SpCO, and SpMet)

Weight > 3 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex
1000 Spot Checks

Requires rainbow RC series patient cable

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

rainbow® Reusable Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with SpCO, SpO,, and

SpMet)

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

2696

rainbow DCI

Adult Reusable Sensor, 3 ft.

(SpCO, SpMet, SpQ;)

1/ box, non-sterile

Weight > 30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex

Requires rainbow RC Patient Cable

EA

2697

rainbow DCI-P

Pediatric Reusable Sensor, 3 ft.
(SpCO, SpMet, Sp0;)

1/ box, non-sterile

Weight 10 kg - 50 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex

Requires rainbow RC Patient Cable

EA

No=,,../ =

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

58



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description

UM | Product Image

rainbow DCI-6

Adult Reusable Sensor, 6ft

(SpCO, SpMet, SpQ,)

3657 | 1/ box, non-sterile

Weight > 30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex

Requires rainbow RC Patient Cable

EA

rainbow DCI-P-6

Pediatric Reusable Sensor, 6ft
(SpCO, SpMet, Sp0;)

3658 | 1 box, non-sterile

Weight 10 kg - 50 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex

Requires rainbow RC Cable

EA

rainbow® Direct Connect Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with SpCO, SpO;,,

and SpMet)

PN | Description

UM | Product Image

rainbow DCI-dc3

Adult Reusable Direct Connect Sensor, 3 ft.
(Sp0,, SpCO, SpMet)

1/ box, non-sterile

Weight > 30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

2201

EA

rainbow DCI-P-dc3

(Sp0,, SpCO, SpMet)
1/ box, non-sterile
Weight 10 kg - 50 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

2069

Pediatric Reusable Direct Connect Sensor, 3 ft.

EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

59




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Sensors and Cables

rainbow® Patient Cables (for rainbow SET Devices)

PN | Description UM | Product Image
RD rainbow SET MD20-1.5 -]
RD rainbow 20-pin Patient Cable, 1.5 ft
4071 | For use with RD rainbow SET, RD rainbow Lite SET, or RD SET series sensors EA \

Not for use with Rad-8 or Rad-5/5v
Available in countries where cleared. Ny

RD rainbow SET MD20-05

RD rainbow 20-pin Patient Cable, 5 ft
4072 | For use with RD rainbow SET, RD rainbow Lite SET, or RD SET series sensors EA
Not for use with Rad-8 or Rad-5/5v

Available in countries where cleared.

RD rainbow SET MD20-08

RD rainbow 20-pin Patient Cable, 8 ft
4109 | For use with RD rainbow SET, RD rainbow Lite SET, or RD SET series sensors EA
Not for use with Rad-8 or Rad-5/5v

Available in countries where cleared.

RD rainbow SET MD20-12

RD rainbow 20-pin Patient Cable, 12 ft
4073 | For use with RD rainbow SET, RD rainbow Lite SET, or RD SET series sensors EA
Not for use with Rad-8 or Rad-5/5v

Available in countries where cleared.

RD rainbow SET M20-1.5
RD rainbow M20 Patient Cable, 1.5 ft \
4255 EA |
For use with RD rainbow SET, RD rainbow Lite SET, or RD SET series sensors

Available in countries where cleared.

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description

UM

Product Image

RD rainbow SET M20-05
RD rainbow M20 Patient Cable, 5 ft
For use with RD rainbow SET, RD rainbow Lite SET, or RD SET series sensors

4256

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

i)

RD rainbow SET M20-12
RD rainbow M20 Patient Cable, 12 ft
For use with RD rainbow SET, RD rainbow Lite SET, or RD SET series sensors

4257

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

rainbow M20-01
rainbow M20 Patient Cable, 1 ft

For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors

4236

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

{

rainbow M20-04
rainbow M20 Patient Cable, 4 ft

For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors

4237

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

rainbow M20-12
rainbow M20 Patient Cable, 12 ft

For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors

4238

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation Www.masimo.com

61




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

2405

rainbow RC-1
rainbow 20-pin Patient Cable, 1 ft

For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors

EA

2406

rainbow RC-4
rainbow 20-pin Patient Cable, 4 ft
For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors

EA

2404

rainbow RC-12
rainbow 20-pin Patient Cable, 12 ft

For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors

EA

3659

rainbow RC-EXT-8
rainbow extension cable, 8 ft

For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors

EA

4074

RD rainbow SET R25-1.5
RD rainbow 25-pin Patient Cable, 1.5 ft
For use with RD SET series sensors

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

62




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description

UM

Product Image

RD rainbow SET RA25-1.5
RD rainbow 25-pin, right angle Patient Cable, 1.5 ft

For use with RD SET series sensors

4075

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

RD rainbow SET R25-05

RD rainbow 25-pin Patient Cable, 5 ft
4076
For use with RD SET series sensors

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

RD rainbow SET RA25-05
RD rainbow 25-pin, right angle Patient Cable, 5 ft

For use with RD SET series sensors

4077

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

RD rainbow SET R25-08
1106 RD rainbow 25-pin Patient Cable, 8 ft
For use with RD SET series sensors

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

RD rainbow SET RA25-08
RD rainbow 25-pin, right angle Patient Cable, 8 ft

For use with RD SET series sensors

4107

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation Www.masimo.com

63




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description

UM

Product Image

RD rainbow SET R25-12
RD rainbow 25-pin Patient Cable, 12 ft

e ——
0
{ )

S—

4078 EA
For use with RD SET series sensors
Available in countries where cleared.
! 1 — "
RD rainbow SET RA25-12 L \
RD rainbow 25-pin, right angle Patient Cable, 12 ft [
4079 EA |
For use with RD SET series sensors \
Available in countries where cleared. N
D —
rainbow RC25-1
3933 | rainbow 25-pin, Patient Cable, 1 ft EA
For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors
f
3 Pr—
J D——9
rainbow RC25-1RA
3934 | rainbow 25-pin, right angle Patient Cable, 1 ft EA
For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors g :
B
\ XN
rainbow RC25-4 ) % \
3628 | rainbow 25-pin, Patient Cable, 4 ft EA ‘

For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com

64




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

3375

rainbow RC25-4RA
rainbow 25-pin, Patient Cable, 4 ft

For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors

EA

3342

rainbow RC25-12
rainbow 25-pin, Patient Cable, 12 ft

For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors

EA

3343

rainbow RC25-12RA
rainbow 25-pin, right angle Patient Cable, 12 ft

For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors

EA

4480

RC-1 EMS, rainbow Patient Cable
rainbow 20-pin Patient Cable, 1 ft
For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors

Note: EMS Cables have Iar%er cable diameter compared to standard patient cables
including Kevlar materials for enhanced strength

EA

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com

65




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

4481

RC-4 EMS, rainbow Patient Cable
rainbow 20-pin Patient Cable, 4 ft
For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors

Note: EMS Cables have larger cable diameter compared to standard patient cables
including Kevlar materials for enhanced strength

EA

4482

RC25-1 EMS, rainbow Patient Cable
rainbow 20-pin Patient Cable, 1 ft
For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors

Note: EMS Cables have larger cable diameter compared to standard patient cables
including Kevlar materials for enhanced strength

EA

4483

RC25-4 EMS, rainbow Patient Cable
rainbow 20-pin Patient Cable, 4 ft
For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors

Note: EMS Cables have larger cable diameter compared to standard patient cables
including Kevlar materials for enhanced strength

EA

4484

RC25-1RA EMS, rainbow Patient Cable
rainbow 20-pin Patient Cable, 1 ft
For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors

Note: EMS Cables have larger cable diameter compared to standard patient cables
including Kevlar materials for enhanced strength

EA

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com

66




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image
! N
RC25-4RA EMS, rainbow Patient Cable
rainbow 20-pin Patient Cable, 4 ft
4485 EA

For use with rainbow and M-LNCS sensors

Note: EMS Cables have larger cable diameter compared to standard patient cables
including Kevlar materials for enhanced strength

rainbow Acoustic Momtormg Sensor and Cables (for rainbow Acoustic
Monitoring Devices with RRa®)

PN | Description UM | Product Image
RAS-45, Acoustic Respiration Sensor, 3 ft.
Acoustic Respiration Sensor, 3 ft. < \)_
Adult / Pediatric Adhesive Sensors 4
Man “?Ra) Box /* N
Single use ( //\)
10/box, non-sterile L V)
Weight > 10 kg e
Not made with natural rubber latex /
RAS-45 Inf/Neo, Acoustic Respiration Sensor, 3 ft.
Acoustic Respiration Sensor, 3 ft. ( \
Infant / Neonatal Adhesive Sensors 222
(RRa) —
4425 Box \
Single use ( |
10/box, non-sterile . /
Weight < 10 kg 2 o
Not made with natural rubber latex ’
RAS-125c, Acoustic Respiration Cloth Sensor
Adult / Pediatric Adhesive Sensors i
(RRa)
3475 | Single patient use Box &
10 / box, non-sterile ,/ Y
Weight > 10kg ‘
Not made with natural rubber latex. . /

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com

67




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

3483

RAS-125c, Short Term Monitoring Acoustic Respiration Cloth Sensor
Adult / Pediatric Adhesive Sensors

(RRa)

Single patient use

10 / box, non-sterile

Weight > 10kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Box

a
oy

3503

RAM Dual Cable RC25-10
M-LNCS & RAS rainbow 25 pin dual patient cable, 10 FT

For use with M-LNCS SpO; series or rainbow® series sensors and RAS series sensors

EA

3906

RAM Dual Cable, Red 25 LNC-10

LNCS & RAS 25 pin dual patient cable, 10 FT

For use with LNCS Sp0; series sensors and RAS series sensors

EA

3660

RAM Dual Cable RC-10
M-LNCS & RAS rainbow 20 pin dual patient cable, 10 FT

For use with M-LNCS SpO; series or rainbow® series sensors and RAS series sensors

EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

68




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image
/;::EESS§<§
N\
RAM Dual Cable LNC-10
3661 | LNCS & RAS 20 pin dual patient cable, 10 FT EA

For use with LNCS Sp0; series sensors and RAS series sensors

O

RD SET™ Disposable Sensors

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

4000

RD SET Adt

Adult SpO, Adhesive Sensor
Single-patient-use

20 / box, non-sterile
Weight > 30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex

Available in countries where cleared.

Box

=0

)

z
¢y

.

4001

RD SET Pdt

Pediatric SpO, Adhesive Sensor
Single-patient-use

20/ box, non-sterile

Weight 10 kg — 50 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex

Available in countries where cleared.

Box

4002

RD SET Inf

Infant SpO, Adhesive Sensor
Single-patient-use

20 / box, non-sterile

Weight 3 kg - 20 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex

Use Replacement tape 4046

Available in countries where cleared.

Box

=D

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

Adt




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

4003

RD SET Neo

Adult / Neonatal SpO, Adhesive Sensor
Single-patient-use

20 / box, non-sterile

Weight < 3 kg or > 40 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex
Use Replacement tape 4047

Available in countries where cleared.

Box

=

4004

RD SET NeoPt

Neonatal SpO,Adhesive Sensor
Single-patient-use

20/ box, non-sterile

Weight < 1 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.
Use Replacement tape 4048

Available in countries where cleared.

Box

it

4005

RD SET NeoPt-500

Neonatal SpO, Non-adhesive Sensor
Single-patient-use

20 / box, non-sterile

Weight < 1 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.
Use Replacement tape 4094

Available in countries where cleared.

Box

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

70




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Sensors and Cables

RD SET Specialty Sensors

RD SET Specialty Sensors enables the algorithms to give new data higher priority than old data regardless of averaging, sensitivity, or FastSat® setting.

PN | Description UM | Product Image

-L D 35
RD SET Trauma

i
Adult SpO, Adhesive Sensor @
Single-patient-use
4011 | 20 / box, non-sterile Box
Weight > 30 kg
Not made with natural rubber latex

Use Replacement tape 4048

RD SET Newborn Infant/Pediatric
Infant/Pediatric Sp0, Adhesive Sensor
Single-patient-use

4012 | 20 / box, non-sterile Box
Weight 3 - 30 kg P

Not made with natural rubber latex

Y
i Sl
Zaty

Use Replacement tape 4094

RD SET Newborn Neonatal i
Neonatal SpO, Adhesive Sensor @
Single-patient-use
4013 | 20 / box, non-sterile Box
Weight < 3 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex

Use Replacement tape 4048

<D

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation Www.masimo.com 7




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

RD SET Reusable Sensors

Sensors and Cables

PN Description

UM

Product Image

RD SET DCI
Adult Reusable Sensor, 3 ft

1/ box, non-sterile

4050 EA
Weight > 30 kg \ /
Not made with natural rubber latex. \\ //
Available in countries where cleared. —

—
&s —|
Ig . e —

RD SET DCI-P o / ~
Pediatric/Slender Digit Reusable Sensor, 3 ft / \
1/ box, non-sterile

4051 ] EA
Weight 10 - 50 kg \ /
Not made with natural rubber latex. \\ ///
Available in countries where cleared. —

—
.\6 N FEFK
L= . e

RD SET TC-I - /— ~
Reusable Tip-Clip EAR Sensor, 3 ft. / \
1/ box, non-sterile

4053 EA

Weight > 30 kg
Not made with natural rubber latex.

Available in countries where cleared.

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

12




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN Description

UM | Product Image

[g ' ot
\ \
RD SET YI \
Multi-site Reusable Sensor, 3 FT // |
1/bax, non-sterile /
4054 EA
Multiple foam and adhesive wraps V/
Weight > kg = /
Not made with natural rubber latex
o
) —
RD SET TF-I1° / \
Adult Transflectance Forehead Sensor, 3 FT
4055 | 1/box, non-sterile EA \ J
Weight >30 k
g A g \\;\ _— /
Not made with natural rubber latex ’ —
RD SET Patient Cables
PN | Description UM | Product Image
—
RD SET MD20 - 1.5
4102 | RD SET 20-pin SpO, Patient Cable EA
Available in countries where cleared. /
’

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

73




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

4103

RD SET MD20 - 05
RD SET 20-pin SpO; Patient Cable, 5 ft.

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

4104

RD SET MD20 - 12

RD SET 20-pin Sp0; Patient Cable, 12 ft.

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

4080

RD SET MD14 - 05
RD SET Patient Cable, 5 ft
For use with RD SET series sensors

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

4108

RD SET MD14 - 08
RD SET Patient Cable, 8 ft.
For use with RD SET series sensors

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

74




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

4081

RD SET MD14 - 12
RD SET Patient Cable, 12 ft
For use with RD SET series sensors

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

4082

RD SET MP - 05

RD SET Dual Key patient cable, 5 ft

RD SET to Intellivue Masimo SET® or Philips FAST Sp0,
For use with RD SET series sensors

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

4083

RD SET MP - 12

RD SET Dual Key patient cable, 12 ft

RD SET to Intellivue Masimo SET or Philips FAST SpO,
For use with RD SET series sensors

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

4084

RD SET GE - 05
RD SET GE Patient Cable, 5 ft
For use with RD SET series sensors

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

75




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN Description

UM

Product Image

RD SETGE-12
RD SET GE Patient Cable, 12 ft

For use with RD SET series sensors

4085

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

| § /2\

S

RD SET SL-12
RD SET SpaceLabs Patient Cable, 12 ft

For use with RD SET series sensors

4087

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

RD SET NK - 05
RD SET Nihon Kohden Patient Cable, 5 ft

For use with RD SET series sensors

4191

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

RD SETNK-12
RD SET Nihon Kohden Patient Cable, 12 ft

For use with RD SET series sensors

4192

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN Description

UM | Product Image

RD SETEXT -4
4095 | RD SET series extension cable, 4 ft

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

7\

St/

& | pm—

RD SET Adapter Cables

PN | Description

UM

Product Image

RD to PC Adapter Cable
4088 | RD SET Series sensors to LNOP PC patient cable, 1.5 ft EA \
Available in countries where cleared. \
e
RD to LNC Adapter Cable / \
4089 | RD SET Series sensors to uSp0; cable, 3 ft EA ‘
/
Available in countries where cleared. \\\ % //

RD to LNC Adapter Cable

4105 | RD SET Series sensors to LNC, uSpO; cable, or LNC-MAC patient cable, 1.5 ft | EA

Available in countries where cleared.

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

Tl




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

4090

RD to M-LNC Adapter Cable
RD SET Series sensors to M-LNC patient cable, 1.5 ft

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

4091

LNOP to RD Adapter Cable
LNQP Series to RD patient cable, 1.5 ft.

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

I IR

4092

LNCS to RD Adapter Cable
LNCS Series to RD patient cable, 1 ft.

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

TR

LNCS® Adhesive Sensors

PN

Description

UM | Product Image

1859

LNCS Adtx

Adult SpO; Adhesive Sensars, 18 in.
Single patient use

20 / boy, sterilizable

Weight > 30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Box

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

78




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

2317

LNCS Adtx-3

Adult SpO, Adhesive Sensors, 3 ft.
Single patient use

20 / box, sterilizable

Weight > 30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Box

2918

LNCS E1°

Adult SpO; disposable ear sensor, 3 ft.
Single patient use

10 / box, non-sterile, non-adhesive
Weight > 30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Requires Masimo SET® MSLP board, MS-2000 (Version 4.8 or higher) technology or
Masimo rainbow SET MX technology

Box

NG

3858

LNCS TFA-1°

Adult / Pediatric SpO;, disposable tranflectance forehead sensor, 3ft
Single patient use

10 / box non-sterile

Weight > 10 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Box

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

79




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image

LNCS Pdtx

Pediatric Sp0;Adhesive Sensars, 18 in.
Single patient use

1860 Box
20 / box, sterilizable
Weight 10 kg — 50 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex. 5E * ey

LNCS Pdtx-3
Pediatric SpO, Adhesive Sensors, 3 ft.
Single patient use

2318 Box
20/ box, sterilizable o

Weight 10 kg — 50 kg S
Not made with natural rubber latex. /

LNCS Inf-L

Infant SpO, Adhesive Sensors, 3 ft.
Single patient use

1861 Blep Box
20 / box, sterilizable
Weight 3 kg - 20 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

LNCS Neo-L

Neonatal SpO,Adhesive Sensors, 3 ft.
Single patient use

1862 glep Box
20 / bo, sterilizable
Weight < 3 kg or > 40 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image
LNCS NeoPt-L =2 ) ) //\ ~
Neonatal SpO,Adhesive Sensors, 3 ft. , \
Single patient use ! \
1901 glep Box | ]

20/ box, sterilizable
Weight < 1 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

- —

LNCS Adhesive Sensors with Replaceable Tapes

PN | Description

UM

Product Image

LNCS Inf

Infant SpO, Adhesive Sensars, 18 in.
Single Patient Use

2328 | 20/ box, sterilizable

Weight 3 kg — 20 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Use replacement tape 2307.

Box

LNCS Inf-3

Infant SpO, Adhesive Sensors, 3 ft.
Single patient use

2319 | 20 / bo, sterilizable

Weight 3 kg — 20 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Use replacement tape 2307.

Box

LNCS Neo

Single patient use

2329 | 20 / bo, sterilizable

Weight < 3 kg or > 40 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Use replacement tape 2308.

Neonatal SpO, Adhesive Sensors, 18 in.

Box

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

81




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

2320

LNCS Neo-3

Neonatal SpO, Adhesive Sensars, 3 ft.
Single patient use

20 / box, sterilizable

Weight < 3 kg or > 40 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Use replacement tape 2308.

Box

= -
=
o 4 p—

2330

LNCS NeoPt

Neanatal SpO, Adhesive Sensars, 18 in.
Single patient use

20 / bog, sterilizable

Weight < 1kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Use replacement wrap 2309.

Box

2321

LNCS NeoPt-3

Neonatal SpO, Adhesive Sensors, 3 ft.
Single patient use

20 / boy, sterilizable

Weight < 1 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Use replacement wrap 2309.

Box

2331

LNCS NeoPt-500

Neanatal SpO, non-adhesive sensar, 18 in.
Single patient use

20 / bo, sterilizable

Weight < 1 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Use replacement wrap 2322.

Box

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

82




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Sensors and Cables

LNCS Specialty Sensors

LNCS Specialty Sensors enables the algarithms to give new data higher priority than old data regardless of the averaging, sensitivity, or FastSat setting.

PN | Description UM | Product Image
LNCS Trauma [ —
Adult SpO, Adhesive Sensors yict //‘ —
Single patient use , /\
2411 | 20/ boy, sterilizable Box " ‘
Weight > 30 kg \
Not made with natural rubber latex. o
Use replacement wrap 2309. :
-
LNCS Newborn Neonatal [ - [ -
Neonatal SpO, Adhesive Sensors e —_—
Single patient use /‘\\
2412 | 20 / box, sterilizable Box :
Weight < 3 kg : \ J
Not made with natural rubber latex. _’f_ N //
Use replacement wrap 2309. | : \—:-é
- |
LNCS Newborn Infant / Pediatrics = |z t —
Infant / Pediatric SpO, Adhesive Sensor /‘ ~
Single patient use , /\
2413 [ 20 / box, sterilizable Box i [ \
Weight 3 kg - 30 kg ; \
Not made with natural rubber latex. o
Use replacement wrap 2322. :
-

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 83




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Sensors and Cables

LNCS Sterile Sensors

Note: The sensors are not intended to be used for evaluations or carried as sales samples.

PN | Description UM | Product Image

LNCS Adtx-3
Adult SpQ, Adhesive Sensars, 3 ft.
Single patient use

2601 Box
20 / box, Sterile

Weight > 30 k — :
clent > ST e ssﬁ* e

Not made with natural rubber latex.

LNCS Pdtx-3

Pediatric Sp0, Adhesive Sensors, 3 ft.
Single patient use

2602 Box
20 / box, Sterile
Weight 10 kg — 50 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex. HE * T

LNCS Inf-3 D e —

Infant SpO, Adhesive Sensars, 3 ft. y
Single patient use
2603 | 20/ box, Sterile Box
Weight 3 kg - 20 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Use replacement tape 2307.

LNCS Neo-3

Neonatal SpO, Adhesive Sensars, 3 ft.
Single patient use

2604 | 20 / box, Sterile Box
Weight < 3 kg or > 40 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Use replacement tape 2308.

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description

UM

Product Image

LNCS NeoPt-3

Neonatal SpO, Adhesive Sensors, 3 ft.
Single patient use

2605 | 20 / box, Sterile

Weight < 1kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Use replacement wrap 2309.

Box

S

LNCS NeoPt-500

Single patient use

2606 | 20 / box, Sterile

Weight < 1kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Use replacement wrap 2322.

Neanatal SpO, non-adhesive sensar, 18 in.

Box

L%

LNCS Reusable Sensors

PN | Description

UM

Product Image

LNCS DCI

Adult Reusable Sensor, 3 ft.
1863 | 1/ box, non-sterile

Weight > 30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

85




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description

UM

Product Image

LNCS DCI-P

Pediatric Reusable Sensor, 3 ft.
1864 | 1/ box, non-sterile

Weight 10 kg — 50 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

EA

G

\

LNCS DBI

Adult Soft Reusable Sensor, 3 ft.
2653 | 1/ box, non-sterile

Weight > 30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

EA

I

f\ |

v wril B

)

LNCS TC-I

Reusable Tip-Clip EAR Sensor, 3 ft.
1895 | 1/ box, non-sterile

Weight > 30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

EA

LNCSYI

Multisite Reusable Sensor, 3 ft.
1/ box, non-sterile

2258
Multiple Foam and Adhesive Wraps

Weight > 1 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

86




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description

UM

Product Image

LNCS TF-1°

Adult Transflectance Forehead, 3 ft.
1896 | 1/ box, non-sterile

Weight > 30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

EA

.h ———
/ \\
\

)

\

™~ \éff//

LNCS Red Patient Cables (for use with Masimo rainbow SET Devices)

PN | Description

UM

Product Image

Red LNC M20-01
4251 | LNCS M20 SpO; Patient Cable, 1 ft.

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

,/\
)
¥

Red LNC M20-04
4252 | LNCS M20 Sp0; Patient Cable, 4 ft.

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

Red LNC M20-10

4253 | LNCS M20 Sp0; Patient Cable, 10 ft.

Available in countries where cleared.

EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

87




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image
Red LNC M20-14 \
4254 | LNCS 20-pin SpO, Patient Cable, 14 ft. EA ‘
Available in countries where cleared.
SHILN
Red LNC-01 -
2365 EA
LNCS 20-pin Sp0, Spot Check Patient Cable.
\\\\‘/ - /
Red LNC-04 " \
2055 EA ‘
LNCS 20-pin Sp0;, Patient Cable, 4 ft. \ //
E N
\\\///// % A
Red LNC-10 \
2056 A A EA ‘
LNCS 20-pin Sp0, Patient Cable, 10 ft. \\\ ‘
- x~—
\\\\_/// s /_\
Red LNC-14 [ \
2057 EA ‘
LNCS 20-pin Sp0; Patient Cable, 14 ft. \\ /

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

88




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

LNC Patient Cables (for use with Masimo SET® Devices)

PN | Description UM | Product Image
VN
xk\ Va
LNC-1
2364 EA \
LNCS Series Patient Cable.
3 —
<«
LNC-4
2017 EA
LNCS Series Patient Cable, 4 ft.
LNC-10
1814 EA
LNCS Series Patient Cable, 10 ft.

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

89




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image
e -
A \
Red 25 LNC-1
3935 EA
LNCS Series 25-pin Sp0; Patient Cable, 1 ft.
\
Red 25 LNC-4 \
3630 i ) ) EA
LNCS Series 25-pin Sp0; Patient Cable, 4 ft
" B
e -
A \
Red 25 LNC-1RA
3936 EA
LNCS Series 25-pin right angle SpO, Patient Cable, 1 ft {
- -
‘) '
= 77 N
Red 25 LNC-4RA Series \\
3376 EA
LNCS Series 25-pin right angle SpQO; Patient Cable, 4 ft |
{ \\ —— //

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

90




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image
' T
L —
\ -
\
Red 25 LNC-10 Series /
3345 EA
LNCS Series 25-pin Sp0, Patient Cable, 10 ft
-
| T
el
LNC-14
2013 EA
LNCS Series Patient Cable, 14 ft.
LNC-4-Ext
2021 EA
LNC Extension Cable, 4 ft.
LNC MP10
2281 | LNCS to IntelliVue Masimo SET or IntelliVue Philips FAST-Sp0, | EA

LNCS Dual Key Patient Cable, 10 ft.

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

91




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image
LNC MP4 D= /z\\
LNCS to IntelliVue Masimo SET or IntelliVue Philips FAST-SpO, \
3755 EA
\ /)
LNCS Dual Key Patient Cable, 4 ft e ‘\\ ///
!E | b —
LNC-4-GE
2430 EA

LNCS to GE Patient Cable, 4 ft.

LNC-10-GE
2016 EA
LNCS to GE Patient Cable, 10 ft.

LNC-SL-10
2432 EA
LNCS to Spacelabs Patient Cable, 10 ft.

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image
LNC-04-DB9
2285 EA
LNCS to DBY Connector Patient Cable, 4 ft.
LNC-10-DB9
2286 EA
LNCS to DBY Connector Patient Cable, 10 ft.
LNC-10-NK
3984 EA

LNCS to Nihon Kohden Patient Cable, 10 ft.

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

93




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

LNCS Adapter Cables

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image
LNCS to PC Adapter Cable

1816 ) EA
LNCS Series to LNOP PC Adapter Cable, 18 in.
LNC CMS

2263 . EA
LNCS Series to Philips 12-pin Instrument Adapter Cable, 3 m.
LNC MAC-GE

2264 , EA
LNCS Series to GE® Adapter Cable, 3 m.
LNC MAC-SL

2266 EA
LNCS Series to Spacelabs Adapter Cable, 3 m.

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

94




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image
LNC MAC-SL2
2336 EA
LNCS Series to Spacelabs Adapter Cable, 3 m.
LNC MAC-180
2268 EA
LNCS Series to N-180 Adapter Cable, 10 ft.
LNC MAC-395
2269 EA
LNCS Series to N-395 Adapter Cable, 10 ft.
ﬁ’;ﬁ_'_—-’— E . /
\L_, .

M-LNC Patient Cables

PN | Description

UM | Product Image

M-LNC-1
2523

M-LNCS Series Patient Cable, 1 ft.

EA

7

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

95




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image
M-LNC-4 ‘ \
2524 EA ‘ |
M-LNCS Series Patient Cable, 4 ft. \ /
{ £ =mm
\ /f /_\
M-LNC-10 | \
2525 EA ‘ |
M-LNCS Series Patient Cable, 10 ft. \ /
| 2 m=m
M-LNC-14
2526 EA
M-LNCS Series Patient Cable, 14 ft.
M-LNC-MP10
2831 | M-LNCS to IntelliVue Masimo SET® or IntelliVue Philips FAST-Sp0, | EA

M-LNC Dual Key Patient Cable, 10 ft.

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image
M-LNC-MP4 D= ‘\
M-LNCS to IntelliVue Masima SET or IntelliVue Philips FAST-SpO, ' \
3754 EA |
\ Z
M-LNC Dual Key Patient Cable, 4 ft. \\t/
i ———
M-LNC-4-GE
2655 EA
M-LNCS to GE Patient Cable, 4 ft.
M-LNC-10-GE
2533 EA
M-LNCS to GE Patient Cable, 10 ft.
M-LNC-SL-10
214 EA
M-LNCS to Spacelabs Patient Cable, 10 ft.

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image
M-LNC-04-DB9Y
2534 EA
M-LNCS Series to DB9 Connector Patient Cable, 4 ft.
M-LNC-10-DB9
2535 EA
M-LNCS Series to DB9 Connector Patient Cable, 10 ft.
M-LNC-10-NK
3985 EA
M-LNCS to Nihon Kohden Patient Cable, 10 ft.

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

98




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

M-LNCS Adapter Cables

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image
M-LNC MAC-SL2
2542 EA
M-LNC Series to Spacelabs Adapter Cable, 3m.
M-LNC MAC-SL
2541 EA
M-LNC Series to Spacelabs Adapter Cable, 3 m.
| ——
A% =8 -
M-LNC MAC-180
2537 EA
M-LNCS Series to N-180 Adapter Cable, 10 ft.

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

99




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image

M-LNC MAC-395
2538 EA
M-LNCS Series to N-395 Adapter Cable, 10 ft.

M-LNC MAC-GE
2540 EA
M-LNCS Series to GE Adapter Cable, 3 m.

M-LNC MAC CMS
2539 EA
M-LNCS Series to Phillips 12-pin Instruments Adapter Cable, 3 m.

M-LNCS to LNC Adapter Cable
2654 EA
M-LNCS Series to LNC Patient Cable, 1.5 ft.

¥ Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 100




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

2750

M-LNCS to LNC-MAC Adapter Cable
M-LNCS Series to LNC-MAC Adapter Cable, 1.5 ft.

EA

Cyanotic Blue Sensors

LNOP® Cyanotic Blue Sensor

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

1970

LNOP Blue

Neonatal / Infant / Pediatric SpO, Adhesive Sensors
Single patient use

10 / box, non-sterile

Weight 2.5 kg — 30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Use 1801 replacement tape.

Box

i

M-LNCS Cyanatic Blue Sensor

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

2522

M-LNCS Blue®

Neonatal / Infant / Pediatric SpO, Adhesive Sensor
Single patient use

10 / box, Non-Sterile

Weight 2.5 - 30kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

Use replacement tape 2822.

Box

Gty

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

101




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

Direct Connect Sensors (for use with Masimo SET® Devices)

PN | Description

UM

DCSC

Adult Reusable Direct Connect SpO, Sensor, 3 ft.
1396 | 1/ box, non-sterile

Weight > 30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

EA

Product Image
A s
« A -
/D
- e
= l

Red Direct Connect Sensors (for Masimo rainbow SET Devices)

PN | Description

UM

Product Image

Red DCI-dc3

Adult Reusable Direct Connect SpQ; Sensor, 3 ft.
2053 | 1/ box, non-sterile

Weight > 30kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

EA

Red DCIP-dc3

2256 | 1/ box, non-sterile
Weight 10kg — 50kg

Not made with natural rubber latex

Pediatric Reusable Direct Connect Sp0, Sensar, 3 ft.

EA

-, FEFE
N = Y

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

102




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description

UM

Product Image

Red DBI-dc3

Adult Soft Reusable Direct Connect Sensor, 3 ft.
2643 | 1/ box, non-sterile
Weight > 30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

EA

OSG

Red DBI-dc8

Adult Soft Reusable Direct Connect Sensor, 8 ft.
2644 | 1/ box, non-sterile
Weight > 30 kg

Not made with natural rubber latex.

EA

Mountable Patient Cable Extensions and Adapter

PN | Description

UM

Product Image

14-Pin to 20-Pin Adapter Cable

2478 ) ) ) EA
Connect PXC2 to Masimo SET® 20-pin devices, SpO; only.
! ; —
PXC2-16
2371 Mountable Extension Cable, 16 ft. EA

Connect sensors or Masimo 14-pin to 20-pin Adapter Cables.

For use with Masimo RD SET MD14, LNC, M-LNC Patient Cables and DCSC, DBI-dc3 Direct

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

103




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensors and Cables

PN | Description UM | Product Image
PXC2-30
2373 Mountable Extension Cable, 30 ft. EA

For use with Masimo RD SET MD14, LNC, M-LNC Patient Cables and DCSC, DBI-dc3 Direct

Connect sensors or Masimo 14-pin to 20-pin Adapter Cables.

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

104




Accessories

Training Kits
PN | Description UM | Product Image
RD rainbow SET-2 Training Kit
(SpHb, SpMet, Sp02) 5 s,
Includes: :
4286 | ® 1RD ra?nbow SET-2 Adt Box
e 1RDrainbow SET-2 Pdt
e 1RD rainbow SET-2 Inf \
e 1RD rainbow SET-2 Neo b i,
e Sensor application and troubleshooting card
e  Directions for use
RD rainbow Lite SET-1 Training Kit =
(Sp02 and ORi) 5 o &
Includes:
4303|® 'RD ra?nbow L?te SET-1 Adt Box &
e 1RD rainbow Lite SET-1 Pdt
e 1RD rainbow Lite SET-1 Inf
1 RD rainbow Lite SET-1 Neo i i,
e Sensor application and troubleshooting card
Directions for use
RD SET Training Kit
Includes:
e 1RDSETAdt P
e  1RDSETPdt
4201 | 1RDSET Inf EA =
e TRDSETNeo =
e  T1RDSET NeoPt
e 1 neonatal foot with application card
e 1 RD SET sensor application card
e  Directions for use
LNCS® Sensor Training Kit
Includes:
o 1LNCS Adtx
o TLNCSInf i [ =
e TLNCSNeo F &
e TLNCS NeoPt
e 1 neonatal foot with application card
e  Directions for use

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

105




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Accessaries

PN | Description UM | Product Image
RAS Training Kit
Includes:
4287 |o 2 RAS-125¢ EA
o 2RAS-45
1 Sensor Application and Troubleshooting card £
e  Directions for use
RAS-45 Inf/Neo Sensor Training Kit
4533 | Includes: EA No image
e 4 RAS-45 Inf/Neo Sensors
e  Directions for use
NomolLine Training Kit
Includes:
4381 |®  2-3827 NomoLine HH Adult/Pediatric Airway Adapter Set EA \ == = <
e  2-3837 NomoLine HH Adult Nasal/Oral CO2 Cannula with 02 L § o ¢ &
e 2-3820 NomoLine LH Adult Nasal CO2 Cannula with 02 M i)))\, Yy = )
e  2-3814 NomoLine LH Adult/Pediatric Airway Adapter Set \\— /\\\ — 4
e  Directions for Use o, = ) (Wi o
”?‘e ’ e

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

106




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Demo Tools

Accessaries

PN | Description

UM

Product Image

Mini-Demo Connector - 30 Min

2389 | Used to demo product (best used to display trending information). | EA

Includes RAM waveform

WMot

Fainbow

Mini-Demo
Tool

Mini-Demo Connector ORi - 30 Min

30 min
ORi
Demo Tool

4186 | Used to demo ORI (best used to display trending information). EA
Not available for the US. For appraved markets only.
M20 Demo Connector w/ORi - 30 Min
4266 | Used to demo ORI (best used to display trending information) EA
Not available for the US. For approved markets only.
M20 Demo Connector - 30 Min
4265 . o . EA
Used to demo product (best used to display trending information)
25-Pin rainbow Demo Tool - 30 Min
4352 ) o ) EA WO
Used to demo product (best used to display trending information). _— J
IR—
25-Pin rainbow Demo Tool - 2 Min
4353 EA

Used to demo product (best used for shart demonstration).

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

107




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Software

Accessaries

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

9899

Masimo Sketch™ Configuration Software

Sketch is a network configuration software for Masimo Devices. Compatible with:

e  Radical-7 (with or without RDS)
e Root and Root NIBPT (with Radical-7)
e  Rad-97 product family

EA

® o |

9853

Masimo Trace™ Data Analysis and Reporting Tool (USB)
Trace is a data download and reporting tool for Masimo devices. Compatible with:
e  Radical-7 (with or without RDS)

e Rootand Root NIBPT (with Radical-7, Radius-7 and connected MOC-9 modules)
e Rad-97 product family

Licensing:

e Requires license activation
e  License durationis 1 year

EA

(R

4330

Masimo Trace Renewal License

e  Renewal license duration is 1 year

EA

No image

Bedside Device Accessories

PN

Description UM | Product Image

1315

Radical Series Replacement Battery

EA
For use with Radical and Radical-7 Blue Screen Handheld.

2386

Radical-7 Color Screen Replacement Battery

EA
For use with Radical-7 Color Screen only.

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation Www.masimo.com

108




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Radical-7 Touchscreen Replacement Battery, Rechargeable Lithium

Accessaries

23794 | |00
Radical Series Handheld Lock

1395 | 70 secure Radical and Radical-7 Blue Screen Handheld in Radical
Docking Stations.
Radical Series Handheld Lock Key

30534 | 1o unlock Radical and Radical-7 Blue Screen Handhelds from Docking
Stations.
Radical Series Power Cord Lock

1584 | To secure a power cord to Radical Docking Stations EA
5/ pack

2228 | Rad-8 Power Cord Lock EA
RD SET Tester
Tester for devices containing Masimo SET or Masimo rainbow SET

4249 EA

Connects to RD SET or RD rainbow SET patient cables
Testers for Sp0; and PR only

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Accessaries

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

4275

Masimo rainbow M20 Tester

Tester for devices containing Masimo SET or Masimo rainbow SET, M20
instrument connector

Tests Sp0,, PR, SpCO, SpMet and SpHb

EA

3776

Masimo SET® M15 Tester

Tester for devices containing Masimo SET and connects to M-LNC or
rainbow® RC patient cables Testers SpQ, and PR anly

EA

2367

9-Pin Masimo SET Tester

Tester for devices containing Masimo SET and connects to LNC patient
cables

Tests Sp0,and PR only.

EA

1795

Masimo SET LNOP Tester
For Oximeter & Patient Cable SpO; and PR Testing.

Tester for devices containing Masimo SET and connects to LNOP PC
patient cables.

Tests Sp0, and PR only.

EA

2368

Masimo rainbow SET Tester
Tester for devices containing Masima SET® or Masimo rainbow SET.
Tests SpHb, SpCO, SpMet, PVi, Pi, SpO, and BPM.

EA

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com 110



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Accessaries

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

3502

Masimo rainbow SET Tester

Tester for devices containing Masimo SET or Masimo rainbow SET,
25-pin instrument connector.

Tests Sp0,, PR, SpCO, SpMet and SpHb.

EA

1593

14-Pin Masimo SET Tester
For Oximeter Sp0; and PR Testing

Tester for devices containing Masimo SET, 14-pin instrument
connector.

Tests Sp0; and PR only.

EA

2350

Radical-7 Color Handheld Lock
Locks Radical-7 Color Handheld to the Docking Station.
Used with PN 2351.

EA

2351

Radical-7 Color Handheld Lock Key

Used for installation of Radical-7 Color Handheld Lock and unlocking
handheld from docking station.

Used with PN 2350

EA

38879

Arm Band, Radius-7, Small, White
20 / box

Box

38880

Arm Band, Radius-7, Medium, White
20 / box

Box

=

38881

Arm Band, Radius-7, Large, White
20 / box

Box

=

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

m




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Accessaries

PN Description UM | Product Image
19118 | Barcode Reader, Black EA '
19356 | Locking Power Cord, US, 10A, 125V, RoHS EA ‘
USB-Null Modem Cable
18313 | For connecting Root and Rad-97 to Windows-based PC for downloading EA 2
trend data with MICT.
‘o
£
17417 EA

USB-to-Serial Adapter

W Py

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

12




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Accessaries

Handheld Device Accessories

PN Description UM | Product Image

Water Resistant Protective Carrying Case for Battery Operated Portable
Handheld, Red

This can be used with Rad-57 and Rad-5/5v EA
Includes rubber label parameter patches

2208

Radical-7 Ambulation Pouch

10368 EA No image
Pack of 10

Data Transfer Download Cable

1809 | Used for connecting Rad-5 (with 14-pin connectar) to Personal Computer to enable EA

download of trending data.

Data Transfer Download Cable, Red — 20-Pin

Data Transfer Download Cable, 20-pin, for Rad-5, Rad-57 and Pronto Trend Data EA
Download.

2063

¥ Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 13



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

TrendCom, Trend Download Software
Used with appropriate Data Transfer Download cable to initiate download and

Accessories

TrencdCom

Trend Data Download Utility

1908 de-compression of Rad-5 and Rad-57 trending data to a Personal Computer. Used EA
with serial cable to initiate download and decompression of Radical-7 and Rad-8 =
trending data.
ey
Handheld Boot, Gray
1842 EA
For use with Rad-5, Rad-5v, Pronto and all Rad-57 Handhelds
Handheld Boot, Yellow
1980 EA
For use with Rad-5, Rad-5v, Pronto and all Rad-57 Handhelds
Handheld Boot, Red
1981 , EA
For use with Rad-5, Rad-5v, Pronto and all Rad-57 Handhelds
Handheld Boot, Orange
1982 EA

For use with Rad-5, Rad-5v, Pronto and all Rad-57 Handhelds

¥ Masimo Corporation

WWW.masimo.com

14




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Accessaries

PN Description UM | Product Image
Handheld Boot, Royal Blue

2097 EA
For use with Rad-5, Rad-5v, Pronto and all Rad-57 Handhelds
Handheld Boot, Light Blue

2098 ) EA
For use with Rad-5, Rad-5v, Pronto and all Rad-57 Handhelds.
Handheld Boot, Pink

2099 EA
For use with Rad-5, Rad-5v, Pronto and all Rad-57 Handhelds
Light Shield

2357 | For use in strobing environment and high sunlight intensity areas. EA
5/ Pack
Masimo Ambient Shield Accessory

2815 | For use with rainbow® Sensars. EA

10 / pack

A . . .
v Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com

15




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Sensor Accessories

Accessaries

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

4439

RD rainbow SET Inf Replacement Tapes
For use with RD rainbow SET Inf sensors
50 / box, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

EA

4440

RD rainbow SET Neo Replacement Tapes
For use with RD rainbow SET Neo sensors
50 / box, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

EA

2624

Replacement Tapes rainbow® R1 20L and R20-L
For use with rainbow R1 20L and R20-L
50 / box, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

Box

2623

Replacement Tapes for rainbow R1 25L and R25-L
For use with rainbow R1 25L and R25-L
50 / box, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

Box

4046

RD SET Inf Replacement Tapes
For use with RD SET and RD rainbow Lite SET Inf
102 / box, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

Box

4047

RD SET Neo Replacement Tapes
For use with RD SET and RD rainbow Lite SET Neo
102 / box, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

Box

4048

RD SET SofTouch™ Replacement Wraps
For use with RD SET NeoPt, Trauma and Newborn Neonatal
10 / pack, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

Pack

Mo

4094

RD SET NeoPt-500 SofTouch Replacement Wraps
For use with RD SET NeoPt-500 and Newborn Infant/Pediatric
10 / pack, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

Pack

<

Misivo

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

116




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Accessaries

PN

Description

UM

Product Image

1801

Replacement Tapes for LNOP Blue Sensors
For use with LNOP Blue
100 / pack, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

Box

2307

Replacement Tapes for Inf Series Sensors
For use with LNCS/M-LNCS Inf/Inf-3 or LNOP Inf-L
102 / box, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

Box

2308

Replacement Tapes for Neo Series Sensors
For use with LNCS / M-LNCS Neo/Neo-3 or LNOP Neo-L
102 / box, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

Box

2309

Replacement SofTouch Wraps for NeoPt, NeoPt-3, Trauma and Newborn
Neonatal Sensors

For use with LNCS/M-LNCS NeoPt/NeoPt-3, LNOP NeoPt-L and
LNCS/M-LNCS/LNOP Trauma and Newhorn Neonatal

10 / pack, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

Pack

i

<>

2322

Replacement SofTouch Wraps for NeoPt-500 and Newborn Infant / Pediatric
Sensors

For use with LNCS/M-LNCS NeoPt-500 and LNCS/M-LNCS/LNOP Newborn
Infant/Pediatric

10 / pack, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

Pack

=

|

|

|
2
<»

2822

Replacement Tape for M-LNCS Blue
For use with M-LNCS Blue
50 / pack, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

Pack

1596

CleanShield® Multisite Wrap
For use with Y| Sensors
Adult / Pediatric / Neonatal
100 / box, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

Box

<

1597

Standard Multisite Wrap
For use with YI Sensors
Adult / Pediatric / Neonatal
100 / box, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

Box

| <

¥ Masimo Corporation

Www.masimo.com

17




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Accessories

PN | Description UM | Product Image
Standard Petite Wrap
For use with YI Sensors
1598 | Adult slender digit / Pediatric Box 9

100 / box, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

Adhesive Tabs

For use with Disposable Adhesive Sensors
4317 Pack
Adult/ Pediatric/ Infant/ Neonatal/ Neo-Pt

120 / pack, Non Sterile

Accessory Adhesive Squares
1600 | For use with Y| Sensors Pack
144 / pack, non-sterile

Transflectance Sensor Adhesive Pad
1903 | For use with TF-I Sensors Pack

20 / pack, non-sterile

Tele Plast
16179 | Philips Sp0O, Connector Plug EA
Compatible with Philips MMS module

Foam Wrap

For use with YI Sensors
1602 Pack
12 / pack, non-sterile At

Not made with natural rubber latex

Accessory Clothing Clips

1601 Pack

For securing reusable sensor cables
to patient clothing @

5/ pack, non-sterile

¥ Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 118




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Accessories

Masimo Soft Wrap Armband

Used to secure the sensor cable along the patients arm.
3444 , Pack
20 / pack, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

Masimo Forehead Sensor Headbands
For use with forehead sensors

3929 Box
20/ box, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

Masimo Headband

For use with TF-I Sensors
2215 Box
12 / box, non-sterile

Not made with natural rubber latex

LNC Replacement Cover
21514 | For use with all LNC patient cables Pack
25 covers and 50 pins

SatShare® Interface Cables

Note: Do not interface the Radical-7 with any monitor or module not specifically listed in this chart.

4 ft. SatShare Cable for use with: Datex-Ohmeda

1324 | DOO1 EA %R 89
e AS/3 Patient Monitor (M-NSAT) 00000

e  System 5 Compact Monitor (M-NSAT)

¥ Masimo Corporation www.masimo.com 119



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Accessaries

Validated Monitor Interfaces

PN | Model (Plug-In Parameter Modules) UM | Host Connector
4 ft. SatShare Cable for use with: Datex-Ohmeda
1326 | D002 | AS/3A Patient Momtor[M—NESTPR—OO-OO/M—NESTR—OO—OO] EA
e  C(ardioCap /5 Monitor
e  Light Monitor
e  System 5 Compact Monitor (M-NESTPR-00-00 / M-NESTR-00-00)
2223 | DOOB 4 ft. SatShare Cable for use with: Datex-Ohmeda EA
e  System 5 Compact Monitor (M-PRESTN..01)
2969 | D007 4 ft. SatShare Cable for use with: Datex-Ohmeda EA o ] ) R o R o ] ) X o
e  System 5 Anesthesia Monitor (E-PRESTN)
4 ft. SatShare Cable for use with:
Corometrics
e  Maternal / Fetal Monitor Model 118
e  Maternal / Fetal Monitor Model 120
Critikon
e Dinamap Monitor (117310)
Datascope
e  Expert Monitor with Nellcor Sp02 (HS-500)
1325 | pso7 |® Accutor Monitor with Nellcor SpO2 EA 0000
e Passport Monitor with Nellcor Sp02 00 00O

North American Drager

e Narcomed 4 Anesthesia Machine (MP202)
e  Vitalert 3200 Monitor (203)

Medical Data Electronics

. Escort Monitor

Witt Biomedical

e  FrontendO5 Patient Monitor

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation Www.masimo.com

120




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4

Accessaries

PN

Model

Validated Monitor Interfaces
(Plug-In Parameter Modules)

UM

Host Connector

1365

DS03

4 ft. SatShare Cable for use with: Dynascope
e  Fukuda Denshi DS-5300W (HS-500)

EA

00O
0 00O

2979

bS04

4 ft. SatShare Cable for use with: Dynascope
e  Fukuda Denshi DS-5400 (HS-500)

EA

00O
0 00O

1357

HPO3

5 ft SatShare Cable for use with: Philips / Agilent / HP

e Omnicare / Viridia Model 24 / 26 Series Monitor System (M1204A)
e Series 50XM Fetal Monitor

EA

1321

MQO1

4 ft. SatShare Cable for use with: GE / Marquette

e Solar 7000 /8000 Series Monitor (Tram 250SL, Tram 450SL, Tram 650SL, Tram
850A&SL, and SpO; Solar Parameter Module)

e  Dash3000 Monitor

EA

00O
0 00O

1789

MSO1

2.5 ft. SatShare Cable for use with:
Datex-Ohmeda

e  S5(E-Masimo-00)

Drager

e Infinity Delta (SmartPOD with Masimo SET)

GE / Marquette

e  Solar 8000 (Tram 451M, Tram 851M, Masimo SET single parameter module)
Philips

e IntelliVue MP40 Monitor (MMS Module [Masimo SET])

GE
e  (Carescape B850 (Patient Data Module [Masimo SET])

EA

1368

NKO2

3 ft. SatShare Cable for use with: Nihon Kohden

BSM-2301 (Type 9266)
e BSM-5105 (Type 9266)

EA

A . . .
V Masimo Corporation Www.masimo.com

121




Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Accessories

PN | Model Validated Monitor Interfaces UM

(Plug-In Parameter Modules) HostConnector
1840 | a1 4 ft. SatShare Cable for use with: Philips Medical " 0000
e M3/M4 (MMS Module) 00000
e Intellivue Monitor (MMS Module)
4 ft. SatShare Cable for use with: SpaceLabs Medical
e  PC Bedside Monitor (90303) [90465]
e  PC2 Central Monitor (90315, 90316) [30465] & ol
1323 | SLOT | e EA
OO0 00O
SpacelLabs Medical
e Adult/Neonatal Monitor (30621)
1362 | sL0o 4 ft. SatShare Cable for use with: SpaceLabs Medical " 0000
e  Ultraview 1700 Bedside Monitor (30387) [90496] 00000
e  Ultraview UCW Manitor (90385) [30496]
112 | o1 4 ft. SatShare Cable for use with: Siemens Medical Systems " 0000
e Sirecust 1281 Monitor(99731472E2529) 00000
e SC6002XL, SC7000

Note: Do not interface the Radical-7 with any monitor or module not specifically listed in this chart.

SatShare Extension Cable

Validated Monitor Interfaces

PN [ Model (Plug-In Parameter Modules)* UM | Host Connector
|
/ =
1605 SatShare Extension Cable, 4 ft. EA \ )

T

¥ Masimo Corporation Www.masimo.com 122




Index

A

Accessaries = 105

B

Bedside Device Accessaries - 108
Blood Pressure Hoses and Adapters - 26

C
Capnography - 12
Cyanotic Blue Sensors » 101

D

Demo Tooals - 107
Direct Connect Sensars (for use with Masimo SET® Devices) - 102
Disposable Blood Pressure Cuffs - 22

E

EMMA™ . 12

G

GE® Healthcare Compatible Devices = 41

H

Handheld Device Accessories = 113

ISA™ C02 - 12
iSp02@® Rx - 43

K

Kite® and UniView™ Supplemental Display « 37

L

LNC Patient Cables (for use with Masimo SET® Devices) - 89
LNCS Adapter Cables - 94
LNCS Adhesive Sensars with Replaceable Tapes - 81

LNCS Red Patient Cables (for use with Masimo rainbow SET Devices) «
87

LNCS Reusable Sensors - 85

LNCS Specialty Sensors = 83

LNCS Sterile Sensors « 84

LNCS® Adhesive Sensors = 78
LNOP® Cyanatic Blue Sensor = 101

M

Masimo Patient SafetyNet™ System » 31
Masimo rainbow SET™ Parameter Options « 47

¥ Masimo Corporation

Masimo rainbow® Pulse CO-Oximeter® Devices = 5
Masimo SET® Pulse Oximeter Devices - 29

MightySat™ Rx « 41

M-LNC Patient Cables - 95

M-LNCS Adapter Cables - 99

M-LNCS Cyanotic Blue Sensor - 101

Monitoring Devices = 5

Mountable Patient Cable Extensions and Adapter - 103

N

NomoLine Sampling Lines - 13
Noninvasive Blood Pressure (NIBP) - 22

0

03® Regional Oximeter Monitaring - 10

P

Parameter Options and Upgrade Tools - 47
Philips® Compatible Devices « 39

R

rainbow Acoustic Monitoring® Sensor and Cables (for rainbow Acoustic
Monitoring Devices with RRa®) - 67

rainbow® Adhesive Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with Sp02,
SpCO®, and SpMet) « 55

rainbow® Adhesive Sensors R1 series (for rainbow SET Devices with
SpHb, Sp02, and SpMet) - 53

rainbow® Direct Connect Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with SpCO,
Sp02, and SpMet) - 59

rainbow® Patient Cables (for rainbow SET Devices) - 60

rainbow® Reusable Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with SpCO, Sp02,
and SpMet) - 58

RD rainbow Lite SET™ Adhesive Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with
Sp02, and ORi) « 52

RD rainbow SET™ Adhesive Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with
SpHb®, Sp02, and SpMet®) - 51

RD SET Adapter Cables - 77

RD SET Patient Cables - 73

RD SET Reusable Sensors - 72

RD SET Specialty Sensors = 71

RD SET™ Dispasable Sensors « 69

Red Direct Connect Sensors (for Masimo rainbow SET Devices) - 102
Reusable Blood Pressure Cuffs « 25

S

SatShare Extension Cable » 122
SatShare® Interface Cables = 119
SedLine® Brain Function Monitoring « 9
Sensor Accessories = 116

Sensors and Cables « 51

Software - 108

rainbow® Reusable Spot Check Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with
SpHb, Sp02, SpMet - 56

Www.masimo.com 123



Masimo Product Catalog 2018 - Q4 Index

T

Temperature = 27
Training Kits = 105

¥ Masimo Corporation Www.masimo.com 124






Misino

www.masimo.com

PLCO-002393/PLM-10062F 1018



	Monitoring Devices
	Masimo rainbow® Pulse CO-Oximeter® Devices
	SedLine® Brain Function Monitoring
	O3® Regional Oximeter Monitoring
	Capnography
	ISA™ CO2
	EMMA®
	NomoLine Sampling Lines

	Noninvasive Blood Pressure (NIBP)
	Disposable Blood Pressure Cuffs
	Reusable Blood Pressure Cuffs
	Blood Pressure Hoses and Adapters

	Temperature
	Masimo SET® Pulse Oximeter Devices
	Masimo Patient SafetyNet™ System
	Kite® and UniView™ Supplemental Display
	Philips® Compatible Devices
	GE® Healthcare Compatible Devices
	MightySat™ Rx
	iSpO2® Rx

	Parameter Options and Upgrade Tools
	Masimo rainbow SET™ Parameter Options

	Sensors and Cables
	RD rainbow SET™ Adhesive Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with SpHb®, SpO2, and SpMet®)
	RD rainbow Lite SET™ Adhesive Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with SpO2, and ORi)
	rainbow® Adhesive Sensors R1 series (for rainbow SET Devices with SpHb, SpO2, and SpMet)
	rainbow® Adhesive Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with SpO2, SpCO®, and SpMet)
	rainbow® Reusable Spot Check Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with SpHb, SpO2, SpMet; SpHb required)
	rainbow® Reusable Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with SpCO, SpO2, and SpMet)
	rainbow® Direct Connect Sensors (for rainbow SET Devices with SpCO, SpO2, and SpMet)
	rainbow® Patient Cables (for rainbow SET Devices)
	rainbow Acoustic Monitoring® Sensor and Cables (for rainbow Acoustic Monitoring Devices with RRa®)
	RD SET™ Disposable Sensors
	RD SET Specialty Sensors
	RD SET Reusable Sensors
	RD SET Patient Cables
	RD SET Adapter Cables
	LNCS® Adhesive Sensors
	LNCS Adhesive Sensors with Replaceable Tapes
	LNCS Specialty Sensors
	LNCS Sterile Sensors
	LNCS Reusable Sensors
	LNCS Red Patient Cables (for use with Masimo rainbow SET Devices)
	LNC Patient Cables (for use with Masimo SET® Devices)
	LNCS Adapter Cables
	M-LNC Patient Cables
	M-LNCS Adapter Cables
	Cyanotic Blue Sensors
	LNOP® Cyanotic Blue Sensor
	M-LNCS Cyanotic Blue Sensor

	Direct Connect Sensors (for use with Masimo SET® Devices)
	Red Direct Connect Sensors (for Masimo rainbow SET Devices)
	Mountable Patient Cable Extensions and Adapter

	Accessories
	Training Kits
	Demo Tools
	Software
	Bedside Device Accessories
	Handheld Device Accessories
	Sensor Accessories
	SatShare® Interface Cables
	SatShare Extension Cable

	Index


<<

  /ASCII85EncodePages false

  /AllowTransparency false

  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true

  /AutoRotatePages /None

  /Binding /Left

  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)

  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)

  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)

  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)

  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error

  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4

  /CompressObjects /Tags

  /CompressPages true

  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true

  /PassThroughJPEGImages true

  /CreateJobTicket false

  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default

  /DetectBlends true

  /DetectCurves 0.0000

  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK

  /DoThumbnails false

  /EmbedAllFonts true

  /EmbedOpenType false

  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true

  /EmbedJobOptions true

  /DSCReportingLevel 0

  /EmitDSCWarnings false

  /EndPage -1

  /ImageMemory 1048576

  /LockDistillerParams false

  /MaxSubsetPct 100

  /Optimize true

  /OPM 1

  /ParseDSCComments true

  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true

  /PreserveCopyPage true

  /PreserveDICMYKValues true

  /PreserveEPSInfo true

  /PreserveFlatness true

  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false

  /PreserveOPIComments true

  /PreserveOverprintSettings true

  /StartPage 1

  /SubsetFonts true

  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply

  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve

  /UsePrologue false

  /ColorSettingsFile ()

  /AlwaysEmbed [ true

  ]

  /NeverEmbed [ true

  ]

  /AntiAliasColorImages false

  /CropColorImages true

  /ColorImageMinResolution 300

  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK

  /DownsampleColorImages true

  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic

  /ColorImageResolution 300

  /ColorImageDepth -1

  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1

  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000

  /EncodeColorImages true

  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode

  /AutoFilterColorImages true

  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG

  /ColorACSImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /ColorImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /AntiAliasGrayImages false

  /CropGrayImages true

  /GrayImageMinResolution 300

  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK

  /DownsampleGrayImages true

  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic

  /GrayImageResolution 300

  /GrayImageDepth -1

  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2

  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000

  /EncodeGrayImages true

  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode

  /AutoFilterGrayImages true

  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG

  /GrayACSImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /GrayImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /AntiAliasMonoImages false

  /CropMonoImages true

  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200

  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK

  /DownsampleMonoImages true

  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic

  /MonoImageResolution 1200

  /MonoImageDepth -1

  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000

  /EncodeMonoImages true

  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode

  /MonoImageDict <<

    /K -1

  >>

  /AllowPSXObjects false

  /CheckCompliance [

    /None

  ]

  /PDFX1aCheck false

  /PDFX3Check false

  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false

  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true

  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

  ]

  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true

  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

  ]

  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()

  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()

  /PDFXOutputCondition ()

  /PDFXRegistryName ()

  /PDFXTrapped /False



  /CreateJDFFile false

  /Description <<



    /BGR <>

    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>

    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>

    /CZE <>

    /DAN <>

    /DEU <>

    /ESP <>

    /ETI <>

    /FRA <>

    /GRE <>



    /HRV (Za stvaranje Adobe PDF dokumenata najpogodnijih za visokokvalitetni ispis prije tiskanja koristite ove postavke.  Stvoreni PDF dokumenti mogu se otvoriti Acrobat i Adobe Reader 5.0 i kasnijim verzijama.)

    /HUN <>

    /ITA <>

    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>

    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>

    /LTH <>

    /LVI <>

    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)

    /NOR <>

    /POL <>

    /PTB <>

    /RUM <>

    /RUS <>

    /SKY <>

    /SLV <>

    /SUO <>

    /SVE <>

    /TUR <>

    /UKR <>

    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)

  >>

  /Namespace [

    (Adobe)

    (Common)

    (1.0)

  ]

  /OtherNamespaces [

    <<

      /AsReaderSpreads false

      /CropImagesToFrames true

      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue

      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false

      /IncludeGuidesGrids false

      /IncludeNonPrinting false

      /IncludeSlug false

      /Namespace [

        (Adobe)

        (InDesign)

        (4.0)

      ]

      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false

      /OmitPlacedEPS false

      /OmitPlacedPDF false

      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy

    >>

    <<

      /AddBleedMarks false

      /AddColorBars false

      /AddCropMarks false

      /AddPageInfo false

      /AddRegMarks false

      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK

      /DestinationProfileName ()

      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK

      /Downsample16BitImages true

      /FlattenerPreset <<

        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution

      >>

      /FormElements false

      /GenerateStructure false

      /IncludeBookmarks false

      /IncludeHyperlinks false

      /IncludeInteractive false

      /IncludeLayers false

      /IncludeProfiles false

      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings

      /Namespace [

        (Adobe)

        (CreativeSuite)

        (2.0)

      ]

      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK

      /PreserveEditing true

      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged

      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile

      /UseDocumentBleed false

    >>

  ]

>> setdistillerparams

<<

  /HWResolution [2400 2400]

  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]

>> setpagedevice



